Event 1

Peaks Invitational

Hosted by Flagstaff High School

Buffalo Park,

Flagstaff, AZ -

09/02/2023

Wingfoot Finish * www.wingfootfinish.com

Boys 2.2 Mile Run Novice

Place TmPl Bib
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3793 Lexus Garcia

4011 Zane Van Regenmorter

3715 Dylan Marquez
3799 Daniel Lopez
3908 Sabino Chatter
3758 Joseph Guma

3918 Guthrie Weishapl
3726 Ramiro Soto

3955 Desmond Goldtooth

3817 Daniel Udall

3746 Brayden Smith
3964 Troy Touchin

3966 Remy Weiss

3423 Christian Ramirez

3419 Diego Escareno

3649 Jemale Mitchell Jr

3724 Eryx Salazar
3577 Morgan Marchand
3654 Riyan Reel

4032 David Hurd

3741 Ethan Nez

3965 Trysten Tsinnijinnie

3653 Mateo Plonsky

3572 Sequoyah Descheenie
4216 Sebastian Delacruz Minj
4305 Kaelon Martinez-Robinso

3655 Shayse Salt

3535 Hawker Nordstrom
3298 Cameron De Best
4320 Adan Coss

4326 Matias Pedraza-Ramirez

3389 Bo White

3574 Joshua Jackson
4301 Daniel Hernandez
4124 John Malovich
4194 Matthew Delgado

3813 Alexander Sherling

4116 Alexander Boler
4117 Ashtin Boler

4318 Jose Cisneros Beteran

3663 Ethan Wood
3806 Ashton Paul
3805 Bradley Pappas
3761 Carlos Moreno
3302 Miles Ning

4303 Christopher Legarda

3461 Luke Wortendyke
3454 Collin Johnson
4197 Brody Gayler

3582 Nicholas (Nico)

Year School Finals Pace
FR Millennium 14:24.6 6:33
FR Pinnacle 14:29.3 6:36
FR Greenway 14:35.0 6:38
JR Millennium 14:47.9 6:44
JR Northland Prep 14:48.0 6:44
FR Ironwood 15:00.9 6:50
SR Northland Prep 15:14.2 6:56
FR Greenway 15:24.7 7:01
SO Page 15:26.6 7:02
FR Millennium 15:27.7 7:02
FR Holbrook 15:28.3 7:02
FR Page 15:37.6 7:07
SO Page 15:42.9 7:09
FR Carl Hayden 15:46.4 7:11
FR Carl Hayden 15:47.3 7:11
FR Flagstaff 15:47.6 7:11
FR Greenway 15:50.6 7:13
FR Coconino 15:51.1 7:13
JR Flagstaff 15:53.4 7:14
FR Poston Butte 15:53.9 7:14
FR Holbrook 15:57.4 7:16
SR Page 15:58.4 7:16
FR Flagstaff 16:07.4 7:20
JR _Coconino 16:11.2 7:22
JR Trevor G Browne 16:22.7 T7:27
JR West Point 16:26.9 7:29
SR Flagstaff 16:38.7 7:34
SO Cienega 16:39.9 7:35
JR Arcadia 16:40.8 7:35
FR Willow Canyon 16:46.7 7:38
SO Willow Canyon 16:47.3 7:38
SO Boulder Creek 16:49.5 7:39
SO Coconino 16:50.7 7:40
SR West Point 16:52.1 7:41
SO Salpointe 16:54.6 7:42
FR Skyline 16:55.9 7:42
SO Millennium 17:07.8 7:48
SO Salpointe 17:14.8 7:51
SO Salpointe 17:15.0 7:51
SO Willow Canyon 17:27.7 7:57
SR Flagstaff 17:28.7 7:57
FR Millennium 17:31.5 7:58
FR Millennium 17:31.5 7:58
SO Ironwood 17:32.2 7:59
FR Arcadia 17:33.5 7:59
JR West Point 17:36.7 8:01
SO Chaparral (AZ) 17:38.6 8:02
FR Chaparral (AZ) 17:41.6 8:03
FR Skyline 17:44.6 8:04
FR Coconino 17:45.8 8:05
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Event 1

Peaks Invitational

Hosted by Flagstaff High School

Buffalo Park,

Flagstaff, AZ -

09/02/2023

Wingfoot Finish * www.wingfootfinish.com

Boys 2.2 Mile Run Novice

Place TmPl Bib

51 4330
52 3807
53 3527
54 3388
55 3808
56 3803
57 4311
58 3788
59 3764
60 3804
61 4006
62 3664
63 3522
64 3537
65 4298
66 3272
67 3801
68 3762
69 3460
70 3385
71 3914
72 3526
73 3723
74 3273
75 3640
76 3371
77 3525
78 4223
79 3815
80 3789
81 3380
82 4218
83 3790
84 3797
85 4304
86 3763
87 4152
88 4207
89 3717
90 4008
91 4251
92 3297
93 4003
94 3370
95 3737
96 4280
97 4329
98 4281
99 4386

100 3820

Tyler Tamez
Romeo Pena
Fredrick Hebdon
Charles Watters
Daniel Pimentel
Pablo Morales Campana
Anthony Waldo
Jorge Ascensio
Benjamin Vo
Isaac Newton
Luke Putman
Baahaiil Yazzie
Caleb Clark

Jack Peterson
Nassar Bahody
Trystan Guiley
Franco Masini Aleman
Andres Ortiz
Henry Reuss
Jackson Parkin
Kellen Koder
Cruz Guzman
Devin Raj

Jacob Hall
Sebastian Flores Panto]
Jack Florez
Andrew Frank
Michael Rodriguez
Logan Toth

Jaydn Birschbach
Hawk Lazore

Jose Fernandez
Jayce Burks
Jacek Kuzinski
Jayden Lewis
Hunter Scott
Talan Benally
Nathan Shepherd
Everette Massic
John Reeder
Jayden Begay
Alexander Carrol
Lamar Hawkes
Lucian Epling
Devin Goldtooth
Cooper Henry
Mitchell Spiegel
Rylan Long
Andrew White
Isidro Wilson

Year School Finals Pace
JR Willow Canyon 17:52.1 8:08
FR Millennium 17:57.8 8:10
SR Cienega 17:59.2 8:11
JR Boulder Creek 18:17.1 8:19
SO Millennium 18:23.7 8:22
FR Millennium 18:36.3 8:28
SR West Point 18:38.1 8:29
FR Millennium 18:40.5 8:30
SO Ironwood 18:40.7 8:30
FR Millennium 18:41.4 8:30
FR Pinnacle 18:43.6 8:31
SR Flagstaff 18:47.7 8:33
SO Cienega 18:49.1 8:34
FR Cienega 18:49.3 8:34
JR West Point 19:00.5 8:39
FR Anthem Prep 19:02.2 8:40
FR Millennium 19:02.6 8:40
FR Ironwood 19:09.1 8:43
SO Chaparral (AZ) 19:09.9 8:43
SO Boulder Creek 19:12.2 8:44
SO Northland Prep 19:13.3 8:45
FR Cienega 19:19.1 8:47
FR Greenway 19:20.5 8:48
FR Anthem Prep 19:22.3 8:49
FR Flagstaff 19:24.4 8:50
SR Boulder Creek 19:30.2 8:52
JR Cienega 19:38.5 8:56
JR Trevor G Browne 19:38.8 8:56
JR Millennium 19:40.2 8:57
SO Millennium 19:41.4 8:57
FR Boulder Creek 19:43.7 8:59
SO Trevor G Browne 19:58.1 9:05
FR Millennium 20:06.9 9:09
SO Millennium 20:08.1 9:10
JR West Point 20:10.2 9:11
SO Ironwood 20:13.7 9:12
SR Shiprock 20:13.9 9:12
JR Skyline 20:23.1 9:106
FR Greenway 20:25.4 9:17
JR Pinnacle 20:32.6 9:21
SO Tuba City 20:59.4 9:33
FR Arcadia 21:13.3 9:39
SO Pinnacle 21:21.7 9:43
JR Boulder Creek 21:24.6 9:44
FR Holbrook 21:42.3 9:52
FR Valley Lutheran 22:56.0 10:26
SO Willow Canyon 22:56.8 10:26
FR Valley Lutheran 23:21.4 10:37
FR Winslow 23:32.3 10:42
FR Millennium 23:52.0 10:51
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Event 1

Peaks Invitational

Hosted by Flagstaff High School

Buffalo Park, Flagstaff, AZ -

09/02/2023

Wingfoot Finish * www.wingfootfinish.com

Boys 2.2 Mile Run Novice

Place TmPl Bib

101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118

4324
3814
3453
4307
3713
3714
3718
4219
3300
4309
4007
3760
4217
3709
3452
3381
4325
4380

Austin Hope
Ishaan Singh
Daniel Herman
Micah Rivas
Sergio Lopez
Joaquin Lujan
Peter Nordstrom
Anthony Hernandez De La
Logan Haught
Xavier Salinas
Henry Reeder
Jacey Lester
Mario Dominguez
Sergio Eylicio
Luke Deaton
Michael Lewis
Dustin Martin
Michael Morales

Year School Finals Pace
JR Willow Canyon 23:57.0 10:54
SO Millennium 24:12.4 11:01
FR Chaparral (AZ) 24:19.9 11:04
FR West Point 24:22.7 11:05
FR Greenway 24:24.7 11:06
FR Greenway 24:38.5 11:13
FR Greenway 24:43.3 11:15
SO Trevor G Browne 25:20.1 11:31
SO Arcadia 25:20.2 11:31
SR West Point 25:31.6 11:37
FR Pinnacle 27:18.0 12:25
SR Ironwood 28:01.0 12:45
SO Trevor G Browne 28:04.6 12:46
SO Greenway 28:04.6 12:46
SO Chaparral (AZ) 28:44.5 13:04
FR Boulder Creek 29:15.9 13:19
FR Willow Canyon 30:22.3 13:49
FR Winslow 35:19.3 16:04
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Event 2 Girls 2.

Peaks Invitational
Hosted by Flagstaff High School
Buffalo Park, Flagstaff, AZ - 09/02/2023

Wingfoot Finish * www.wingfootfinish.com

2 Mile Run Novice

Place TmPl Bib

1 3515
2 3518
3 3550
4 4028
5 3291
6 3292
7 3903
8 4212
9 3771
10 3508
11 4213
12 3438
13 4001
14 3948
15 3444
16 3507
17 3947
18 4106
19 3587
20 3517
21 4111
22 3394
23 3544
24 3440
25 3364
26 3770
27 4027
28 3774
29 3439
30 3437
31 4364
32 4104
33 3607
34 3623
35 3612
36 3786
37 4232
38 3352
39 3787
40 3392
41 3357
42 3627
43 3561
44 3777
45 4108
46 4113
47 3519
48 3611
49 3411

50 3784

Name Year School Finals Pace
Margaret Robinson FR Cienega 17:18.4 7:52
Jaecy Travland FR Cienega 17:48.6 8:06
Scarlett Hargan FR Coconino 17:56.6 8:10
Shaydin Steers FR Poston Butte 18:23.3 8:22
Branwen Thatcher FR Arcadia 18:29.9 8:25
Evra Therien FR Arcadia 18:30.6 8:25
Lillian Loeffler FR Northland Prep 18:45.1 8:32
Milan Kaur SR Trevor G Browne 18:47.4 8:33
Adyson Coy FR Millennium 19:04.5 8:41
Jasmine Hellpap SO Cienega 19:26.1 8:51
Rebecca Romero JR Trevor G Browne 19:27.0 8:51
Riley Defusco FR Chaparral (AZ) 19:28.7 8:52
Linnea Wolski SR Pinnacle 19:32.5 8:53
Jenna Long SR Page 19:34.5 8:54
Ramya Ramanathan SO Chaparral (AZ) 19:35.5 8:55
Haley De La Garza FR Cienega 19:51.6 9:02
Heidi Haskie SO Page 19:52.1 9:02
Monica Conlon FR Salpointe 20:00.8 9:06
Isabelle Eckerson SO Dobson 20:03.9 9:08
Abigail Sprister FR Cienega 20:04.5 9:08
Alexandra Quiroga JR Salpointe 20:07.0 9:09
Ariza Perez SO Camelback 20:11.2 9:11
Caitlynn Black SO Coconino 20:23.5 9:17
Ellie Ford JR Chaparral (AZ) 20:28.0 ~9:19
Bella Yates FR Boulder Creek 20:28.2 9:19
Mayra Castro Angel JR Millennium 20:33.1 9:21
Crystal Elzie JR Poston Butte 20:34.6 9:22
Catalina Lopez JR Millennium 20:38.1 9:23
Abigail Ford JR Chaparral (AZ) 20:38.8 9:24
Arabella Cox JR Chaparral (AZ) 20:40.0 '9:24
Terianne Skaggs SR Winslow 20:49.7 9:28
Mia Bender SO Salpointe 20:50.1 9:29
McKenzie Bitsui JR Flagstaff 20:51.6 9:29
Nicole Lipscomb SO Flagstaff 20:54.9 9:31
Carter Edison SO Flagstaff 20:56.0 9:31
Aaliyah Wachowski JR Millennium 20:59.4 9:33
Destiny Huminimptewa FR Tuba City 21:10.8 9:38
Greta Bennett JR Boulder Creek 21:10.8 9:38
Emilia Wilson FR Millennium 21:15.0 9:40
Yuridia Ballestros JR Camelback 21:17.1 9:41
Stephanie Salas JR Boulder Creek 21:19.5 9:42
Cora Nasafotie FR Flagstaff 21:21.6 9:43
Ellie Perkins SO Coconino 21:24.8 9:44
Carilyn McLeese FR Millennium 21:30.3 9:47
Jolin Kai JR Salpointe 21:33.5 9:48
Gisella Valencia SO Salpointe 21:39.3 9:51
Abigail Wolf SR Cienega 21:44.3 9:53
Martina Cooke-Phillip FR Flagstaff 21:44.5 9:53
Ariana Olguin FR Carl Hayden 21:45.8 9:54
RAeris Van Sant SO Millennium 21:48.3 9:55
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Event 2 Girls 2.

Peaks Invitational
Hosted by Flagstaff High School
Buffalo Park, Flagstaff, AZ - 09/02/2023

Wingfoot Finish * www.wingfootfinish.com

2 Mile Run Novice

Place TmPl Bib

51 3630
52 3602
53 4286
54 3567
55 3594
56 3512
57 3280
58 3397
59 3447
60 3604
61 3628
62 4236
63 3780
64 4368
65 3781
66 3290
67 4291
68 3560
69 4247
70 3396
71 3614
72 4315
73 3616
74 3595
75 3589
76 3417
77 3624
78 4290
79 3775
80 4285
81 4293
82 3256
83 3542
84 4000
85 3546
86 3254
87 4226
88 4366
89 3999
90 4246
91 3286
92 3704
93 4363
94 3552
95 4228
96 3701
97 4316
98 4296
99 3754
100 4234

Name Year School Finals Pace
Erin Preston SR Flagstaff 22:02.8 10:02
Eliza Badger SO Flagstaff 22:03.4 10:02
Shayna Begay SR West Point 22:06.4 10:03
Daisey Vela SO Coconino 22:12.9 10:06
Olivia Ruiz SO Dobson 22:14.3 10:07
Lydia Palmer FR Cienega 22:21.0 10:10
Anahy Cimental Valles SR Arcadia 22:31.2 10:15
Valeria Velazquez SO Camelback 22:46.4 10:22
Sierra Richards SO Chaparral (AZ) 22:51.9 10:24
Melishia Begay JR Flagstaff 22:57.0 10:26
Stella Oreel SO Flagstaff 23:05.3 10:30
Paamana Kelhoyouma FR Tuba City 23:16.8 10:35
Azul Ortega FR Millennium 23:21.2 10:37
Kimora Yazzie SO Winslow 23:24.3 10:39
Desiree Ramos SO Millennium 23:27.0 10:40
Alyzza Santizo SR Arcadia 23:28.7 10:41
Asia Martinez SO West Point 23:31.4 10:42
Tia Namingha JR Coconino 23:32.9 10:43
Autumn Yazzie FR Tuba City 23:37.4 10:45
Gricel Velazquez JR Camelback 23:39.1 10:45
Lelani Gonnie SO Flagstaff 23:44.1 10:48
Lolita Romero FR Willow Canyon 23:51.9 10:51
Keilila Hamren SO Flagstaff 24:03.5 10:57
Andelyn Stone SO _Dobson 24:09.5 10:59
Olivia Maldonado JR Dobson 24:15.4 11:02
Raquel Rodriguez JR Carl Hayden 24:36.8 11:12
Naliese Lomakema SO Flagstaff 24:39.6 11:13
Luna Legarda FR West Point 24:58.8 11:22
Gabriella Manzo FR Millennium 25:14.3 11:29
Azul Bahena SO West Point 25:16.9 11:30
Ximena Olivas SR West Point 25:17.8 11:30
Ava Ziegler FR Agua Fria Union 25:20.6 11:32
Naomi Baca SO Coconino 25:20.9 11:32
Madelyn Sparrow FR Pinnacle 25:23.5 11:33
Mae Brooks FR Coconino 25:26.9 11:35
Jimena Magana FR Agua Fria Union 25:29.1 11:36
Tyra Begay JR Tuba City 25:42.4 11:42
Shinei Thompson FR Winslow 25:53.3 11:47
Nandana Rajesh FR Pinnacle 25:53.9 11:47
Naomi Willie SO Tuba City 26:22.9 12:00
Olivia Mavoides SR Arcadia 26:39.3 12:07
Gloria Soita FR Greenway 26:45.3 12:10
Charm Panana-Zargoza FR Winslow 26:48.7 12:12
Luvelle Lomahoyouma JR Coconino 26:59.2 12:16
Alyssa Dodson SO Tuba City 27:31.4 12:31
Isabel Reyes FR Greenway 27:52.6 12:41
Annalise Parrish FR Willow Canyon 29:48.1 13:33
Carolyn Secaira FR West Point 30:36.9 13:55
Evelyn Romo SO Ironwood 31:16.4 14:13
Cayle Joseph SO Tuba City 31:27.8 14:19
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Peaks Invitational
Hosted by Flagstaff High School
Buffalo Park, Flagstaff, AZ - 09/02/2023

Wingfoot Finish * www.wingfootfinish.com

Event 2 Girls 2.2 Mile Run Novice

Place TmPl Bib Name Year School Finals Pace
101 3283 Maurina Martinez SR Arcadia 32:09.9 14:38
102 3755 Deanna Serrano JR Ironwood 35:25.3 16:07
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Event 3

Peaks Invitational

Hosted by Flagstaff High School

Buffalo Park,

Flagstaff, AZ -

09/02/2023

Wingfoot Finish * www.wingfootfinish.com

Girls 5K Run Ascent

Place TmPl Bib

1 3318
2 1 3474
3 2 3365
4 3 4083
5 3319
6 4 3353
7 5 3360
8 6 3926
9 4357
10 7 3776
11 3267
12 8 4081
13 4240
14 9 3919
15 10 4186
16 11 3921
17 12 4084
18 13 4139
19 14 4189
20 15 3361
21 16 4040
22 17 3974
23 18 4188
24 19 3718
25 20 3445
26 21 4086
27 22 3354
28 23 3840
29 24 3358
30 25 4147
31 26 4190
32 4355
33 4210
34 27 4044
35 28 3463
36 29 3973
37 30 4143
38 31 3443
39 32 3779
40 33 3448
41 3404
42 3752
43 4288
44 34 3929
45 35 3693
46 36 3969
47 37 3479
48 38 3833
49 39 3691
50 40 3703

Emily Mullaney
Janessa Segay
Ryah Zakula
Evangeline Dunckley
Samantha Mullaney
Anya Besana

Averi Shuey
Katherine Leuchs
Jocelyn Farland
Anna Masini Aleman
Tess Franklin
Jenna Dougherty
Mikayla Numkena
Arabeluh Anderson
Mayte Manuel
Gwendolyn Carricart
Scarlett Dunlop
Taylor Begay
Esmeralda Ramirez
Sage Sollars

El11li Martin

Emery Levin

Abby Oberfield
Ryan Melara
Brooke Redman
Olivia Kalinowski
Sofia Francini
Latisha Mutte
Karys Sanches
Saramei Tache
Reagan Richey
Raeanna Becenti
Trinity Ball
Jennessa Smith
Caitlyn Ashley
Sahara Lara
Kailiah Peters
Taylor Jonas
Sophie Miga

Kate Steber
Kadence Carter
Alize G

Amari Crayton
Valerie Valencia
Lillie Dyer
Lindsay Blaich
Qiyanna Tsosie
Emily Curley

Sela Bunsick
Victoria Skoriuchow

Year School Finals Pace
SR BASIS Flagstaff 20:50.3 6:43
JR Chinle 21:39.7 6:59
JR Boulder Creek 21:42.7 7:00
JR Saguaro 21:44.5 7:00
SO BASIS Flagstaff 22:10.1 7:09
SR Boulder Creek 22:21.8 7:12
JR Boulder Creek 22:52.8 7:22
SO Odyssey 22:57.5 7:24
SO Winslow 22:59.0 7:24
SR Millennium 22:59.9 7:25
SR Anthem Prep 23:00.6 7:25
SR Saguaro 23:08.9 7:28
SR Tuba City 23:10.6 7:28
SO Odyssey 23:15.2 7:30
SR Skyline 23:19.6 7:31
SO Odyssey 23:32.1 7:35
SO Saguaro 23:35.7 7:36
JR Shiprock 23:37.4 7:37
JR Skyline 23:41.4 7:38
SR Boulder Creek 23:48.5 7:40
SR Prescott 23:49.7 T7:41
SO Paradise Honors 23:50.3 7:41
SR Skyline 23:56.3 7:43
JR Millennium 24:02.5 7:45
SR Chaparral (AZ) 24:05.6 7:46
JR Saguaro 24:09.7 7:47
FR Boulder Creek 24:10.7 7:47
JR Monument Valley 24:16.9 7:49
SO Boulder Creek 24:34.7 T7:55
FR Shiprock 24:37.6 7:56
FR Skyline 24:50.5 8:00
SR Winslow 24:51.2 8:00
JR Trevor G Browne 24:52.5 8:01
FR Prescott 24:53.8 8:01
SO Chinle 24:54.4 8:01
JR Paradise Honors 25:01.8 8:04
JR Shiprock 25:03.2 8:04
SR Chaparral (AZ) 25:07.8 8:06
SR Millennium 25:17.5 8:09
JR Chaparral (AZ) 25:24.6 8:11
FR Camp Verde 25:25.9 8:12
SO Ironwood 25:30.9 8:13
JR West Point 25:42.3 8:17
SO Odyssey 25:43.7 8:17
SO Greenway 25:46.5 8:18
JR Paradise Honors 25:47.6 8:19
FR Chinle 25:47.6 8:19
SO Monument Valley 25:48.7 8:19
JR Greenway 25:48.8 8:19
SR Greenway 25:49.5 8:19
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Event 3

Peaks Invitational

Hosted by Flagstaff High School

Buffalo Park,

Flagstaff, AZ -

09/02/2023

Wingfoot Finish * www.wingfootfinish.com

Girls 5K Run Ascent

Place TmPl Bib

51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100

41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54

55
56

57
58
59

60
61
62
63
64

65
66
67
68
69

70
71

72
73
74

75
76
77
78

4138
3972
3970
3480
4150
4140
3847
3472
4037
3362
3977
3441
3478
4038
3753
3782
3446
4284
4060
3841
4187
3750
3470
3842
3699
3436
3846
4313
4317
4059
3927
4039
3975
4056
3253
4042
3702
4314
3255
3442
3835
4057
4312
3317
3751
4292
4082
3695
3773
3920

Name Year School Finals Pace
Kaitlyn Begay FR Shiprock 25:54.6 8:21
Lauren Kucik JR Paradise Honors 26:03.3 8:24
Taylor Blaich FR Paradise Honors 26:07.0 8:25
Jaycee Wagner FR Chinle 26:11.4 8:26
Bailey Yazzie SO Shiprock 26:19.8 8:29
Taylor Charleston FR Shiprock 26:21.4 8:29
Faith Whitehorse SO Monument Valley 26:28.0 8:32
Cheyenne Littleman SO Chinle 26:34.3 8:34
Ashley Cunningham SR Prescott 26:34.8 8:34
Addi Stroot FR Boulder Creek 26:35.2 8:34
Larkin Spelgatti FR Paradise Honors 26:46.2 8:37
Catherine Griffee JR Chaparral (AZ) 26:50.9 8:39
Raidanna Sutton FR Chinle 26:55.8 8:41
Audrey Delaney FR Prescott 26:57.8 8:41
Ellie Lipinski FR Ironwood 26:59.2 8:42
Synahi Ramos SO Millennium 27:01.4 8:42
Abigail Reynolds FR Chaparral (AZ) 27:02.1 8:43
Arianna Arendt SR West Point 27:08.8 8:45
Marina Williams SO Raymond S Kellis 27:16.2 8:47
Skylynn Raye JR Monument Valley 27:18.5 8:48
Sophia Markey JR Skyline 27:19.1 8:48
Holly Button SO Ironwood 27:20.9 8:49
Lillian Joe SR Chinle 27:24.6 8:50
Shantaya. Redhouse FR Monument Valley 27:27.2 8:51
Zainab Maliki-TInman JR Greenway 27:32.9 8:52
Elena Barr JR Chaparral (AZ) 27:35.1 8:53
Tsidideeh Tate JR Monument Valley 27:38.8 8:54
Kaeley Michlitsch SR Willow Canyon 27:50.5 8:58
Gracey Yancy SR Willow Canyon 27:51.7 8:59
Eva Recio JR Raymond S Kellis 28:06.5 9:03
Aryana Lovett JR Odyssey 28:09.0 9:04
Mia Fisher SO Prescott 28:12.1 9:05
Addison Seabaugh JR Paradise Honors 28:14.1 9:00
Chloe Erwin SO Raymond S Kellis 28:17.5 9:07
Natalia Delgado Valadez JR Agua Fria Union 28:20.0 9:08
Naomi Nehoitewa FR Prescott 28:20.4 9:08
Sophia Riley JR Greenway 28:23.7 9:09
Alyssa Pena SR Willow Canyon 28:24.1 9:09
Alessandra Webster SR Agua Fria Union 28:26.5 9:10
Mia Hawley JR Chaparral (AZ) 28:29.4 9:11
Meisha Harrison SO Monument Valley 28:32.7 9:12
Danika Mesquita JR Raymond S Kellis 28:38.3 9:14
Maya Delgado JR Willow Canyon 28:42.8 9:15
Olivia Labenz SO BASIS Flagstaff 28:47.5 9:17
Marissa Contreras SR Ironwood 29:03.7 9:22
Laila Moreno SR West Point 29:04.1 9:22
Olivia Dougherty SO Saguaro 29:04.3 9:22
Karma Galarza SR Greenway 29:07.7 9:23
Alexis Jimenez SO Millennium 29:21.2 9:27
Ruthie Ault JR Odyssey 30:06.3 9:42
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Peaks Invitational

Hosted by Flagstaff High School

Buffalo Park, Flagstaff, AZ -

09/02/2023

Wingfoot Finish * www.wingfootfinish.com

Event 3 Girls 5K Run Ascent

Place TmPl Bib Name Year School Finals Pace
101 79 4089 Caitlin Ulreich-Power JR Saguaro 30:50.7 9:56
102 80 4058 Daisy Obbs JR Raymond S Kellis 30:52.5 9:57
103 3406 Kylee Jones JR Camp Verde 31:02.4 10:00
104 81 3925 Kylee Lasch JR Odyssey 31:12.7 10:03
105 82 4054 Julianna Almanza JR Raymond S Kellis 31:24.5 10:07
106 83 4055 Keira East JR Raymond S Kellis 31:28.0 10:08
107 4294 Nahui Polequaptewa JR West Point 31:31.8 10:09
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Peaks Invitational

Hosted by Flagstaff High School
09/02/2023

Buffalo Park, Flagstaff, AZ -

Wingfoot Finish * www.wingfootfinish.com

Event 3

Girls 5K Run Ascent Team Scores

1. 48 Boulder Creek

1 2 3365 Ryah Zakula

2 4 3353 Anya Besana

3 5 3360 Averi Shuey

4 15 3361 Sage Sollars

5 22 3354 Sofia Francini

[ ( 24) 3358 Karys Sanches

7 ( 50) 3362 Addi Stroot

2. 119 Saguaro

1 3 4083 Evangeline Dunckley
2 8 4081 Jenna Dougherty

3 12 4084 Scarlett Dunlop

4 21 4086 Olivia Kalinowski
5 75 4082 Olivia Dougherty
[ (79) 4089 Caitlin Ulreich-Power
3. 126 Odyssey Institute

1 6 3926 Katherine Leuchs
2 9 3919 Arabeluh Anderson
3 11 3921 Gwendolyn Carricart
4 34 3929 Valerie Valencia
5 66 3927 Aryana Lovett

6 ( 78) 3920 Ruthie Ault

7 ( 81) 3925 Kylee Lasch

4. 127 Skyline

1 10 4186 Mayte Manuel

2 14 4189 Esmeralda Ramirez
3 18 4188 Abby Oberfield

4 26 4190 Reagan Richey

5 59 4187 Sophia Markey

5. 154 Shiprock

1 13 4139 Taylor Begay

2 25 4147 Saramei Tache

3 30 4143 Kailiah Peters

4 41 4138 Kaitlyn Begay

5 45 4150 Bailey Yazzie

[ ( 46) 4140 Taylor Charleston

22:59.3

21:
22
22:
23:
24:

24

26:
:20.
21:

23:
23:

24

29:
30:

:43.

22
23:
23:
2yt
28:
30:
31:

%3N -
23:

23:
23:

24

27:

:06.

23:
24
25:
25:
26:
26:

42,
21.
52.
48.
10.
:34.
35.

44
08.
35.
:009.
04.
50.

57.
15.
32.
43,
09.
06.
dr2

19.
41.
56.
:50.
19.

37.
37.
03.
54.
19.
21.

1
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:54:56.5

:01:43.1

:03:37.5

:03:06.9

:05:32.6

2:28.0)

7:19.8)

5:11.5)

3:59.5)

2:42.4)
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Peaks Invitational

Hosted by Flagstaff High School
09/02/2023

uffalo Park, Flagstaff, AZ -

Wingfoot Finish * www.wingfootfinish.com

Girls 5K Run Ascent Team Scores

Event 3
6. 158 Chinle
1 1 3474 Janessa Segay
2 28 3463 Caitlyn Ashley
3 37 3479 Qiyanna Tsosie
4 44 3480 Jaycee Wagner
5 48 3472 Cheyenne Littleman
6 ( 53) 3478 Raidanna Sutton
7 ( 60) 3470 Lillian Joe
7. 167 Paradise Honors
1 17 3974 Emery Levin
2 29 3973 Sahara Lara
3 36 3969 Lindsay Blaich
4 42 3972 Lauren Kucik
5 43 3970 Taylor Blaich
[ ( 51) 3977 Larkin Spelgatti
7 ( 68) 3975 Addison Seabaugh
8. 190 Millennium
1 7 3776 Anna Masini Aleman
2 19 3778 Ryan Melara
3 32 3779 Sophie Miga
4 55 3782 Synahi Ramos
5 77 3773 Alexis Jimenez
9. 192 Chaparral (AZ)
1 20 3445 Brooke Redman
2 31 3443 Taylor Jonas
3 33 3448 Kate Steber
4 52 3441 Catherine Griffee
5 56 3446 Abigail Reynolds
6 ( 63) 3436 Elena Barr
7 (72) 3442 Mia Hawley
10. 213 Prescott
1 16 4040 E11i Martin
2 27 4044 Jennessa Smith
3 49 4037 Ashley Cunningham
4 54 4038 Audrey Delaney
5 67 4039 Mia Fisher
[ (70) 4042 Naomi Nehoitewa

25:01.5

21:

24

25:
26:
26:
26:
27:

:22.

23:
25:
25:
26:
26:
26:
28:

144,

22:
24 :
2yt
27:
29:

42,

24

25:
25:
26:

27

27:
28:

:05.

23:
24
26:
26:
28:
28:

39.
:54.
47 .
11.
34.
55.
24.

50.
01.
47.
03.
07.
46.
14.

59.
02.
17.
01.
21.

:05.
07.
24.
50.
:02.
35.
29.

49.
53.
34.
57.
12.
20.

2
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:05:07.4

:06:50.0

:08:42.5

:08:31.0

:10:28.2

4:54.6)

2:16.7)

6:21.3)

2:56.5)

4:22.4)
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Peaks Invitational

Hosted by Flagstaff High School
09/02/2023

Buffalo Park, Flagstaff, AZ -

Wingfoot Finish * www.wingfootfinish.com

Event 3

Girls 5K Run Ascent Team Scores

11. 227 Monument Valley

1 23 3840 Latisha Mutte

2 38 3833 Emily Curley

3 47 3847 Faith Whitehorse
4 58 3841 Skylynn Raye

5 61 3842 Shantaya Redhouse
[ ( 64) 3846 Tsidideeh Tate

7 ( 73) 3835 Meisha Harrison
12. 247 Greenway

1 35 3693 Lillie Dyer

2 39 3691 Sela Bunsick

3 40 3703 Victoria Skoriuchow
4 62 3699 Zainab Maliki-Inman
5 71 3702 Sophia Riley

[ (76) 3695 Karma Galarza

13. 345 Raymond S Kellis

1 57 4060 Marina Williams

2 65 4059 Eva Recio

3 69 4056 Chloe Erwin

4 74 4057 Danika Mesquita

5 80 4058 Daisy Obbs

6 ( 82) 4054 Julianna Almanza
7 ( 83) 4055 Keira East

26:15.9

24
25:
26:
27:
27:

27

28:
:40.
25:

25:
25:

27

28:
29:

:38.

27:
28:
28:
28:

30

31:

31

16.
48.
28.
18.
27.
:38.
32.

3

46.
48.
49,
:32.
23.
07.

16.
06.
17.
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:52.
24 .
:28.

2
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:11:19.3

:13:21.4

:23:11.0

3:10.3)

2:37.2)

3:36.3)
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Incomplete Teams:

BASIS Flagstaff
3318 Emily Mullaney SR, 3319 Samantha Mullaney SO, 3317 Olivia Labenz SO

Winslow
4357 Jocelyn Farland SO, 4355 Raeanna Becenti SR

Anthem Prep
3267 Tess Franklin SR

Tuba City
4240 Mikayla Numkena SR

Trevor G Browne
4210 Trinity Ball JR

Camp Verde
3404 Kadence Carter FR, 3406 Kylee Jones JR

Ironwood
3752 Alize G SO, 3753 Ellie Lipinski FR, 3750 Holly Button SO, 3751 Marissa
Contreras SR

West Point
4288 Amari Crayton JR, 4284 Arianna Arendt SR, 4292 Laila Moreno SR, 4294
Nahui Polequaptewa JR

Willow Canyon
4313 Kaeley Michlitsch SR, 4317 Gracey Yancy SR, 4314 Alyssa Pena SR, 4312
Maya Delgado JR

Agua Fria Union
3253 Natalia Delgado Valadez JR, 3255 Alessandra Webster SR



Event 4

Boys 5K

Peaks Invitational

Hosted by Flagstaff High School

Buffalo Park,

Flagstaff, AZ -

09/02/2023

Wingfoot Finish * www.wingfootfinish.com

Run Ascent

Place TmPl Bib

O ~J o Ul WN

=
[@2Ne]

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50

DSw N

@0 J oy U

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35

36
37
38
39
40
41
42

43
44
45
46
47

4030
3725
3716
3985
4279
4192
4159
4052
4258
4031
3376
3932
3496
3387
3940
4221
3375
4029
3481
4035
3485
3938
4034
4151
3851
3710
4046
4374
3501
4204
4193
3325
3366
3378
3539
3849
3766
4199
3989
3374
3540
3326
3992
3372
3759
3459
3455
3332
3859
4097

Name Year School Finals Pace
Gabrial Escanuela JR Poston Butte 17:42.6 5:43
Emmanuel Simiyu SR Greenway 17:55.4 5:47
Alexavier Martinez JR Greenway 18:01.7 5:49
Christian Head JR Paradise Honors 18:15.5 5:53
Benjamin Benally SO Valley Lutheran 18:17.8 ©5:54
Klayton Curtis SO Skyline 18:22.3 5:55
Kaden Lapahie FR Shiprock 18:26.1 5:56
David Richards JR Prescott 18:31.3 5:58
Keyon Jensen SR Tuba City 18:33.6 5:59
Justin Escanuela JR Poston Butte 18:37.3 6:00
Greyson Han SO Boulder Creek 18:40.7 6:01
Curtis Cozzens SR Odyssey 18:42.8 6:02
Maverick Martin FR Chinle 18:45.3 6:03
Aiden Thatcher SR Boulder Creek 18:45.7 6:03
Dallin Snider SR Odyssey 18:48.5 ©6:04
Gael Lopez JR Trevor G Browne 18:49.1 ©6:04
Evan Han SO Boulder Creek 18:51.5 6:05
Kaeden Christenson SR Poston Butte 18:51.7 6:05
Stephan Antone SR Chinle 18:53.1 ©6:05
Leonardo Sosa JR Poston Butte 19:06.0 6:09
Emerson Begay JR Chinle 19:06.1 6:09
Cam Shepherd SR Odyssey 19:09.1 6:10
Anthony Soria SR Poston Butte 19:13.6 6:12
Nevaughn Begay SR Shiprock 19:14.5 6:12
Ralph Gray JR Monument Valley 19:16.4 6:13
Edgar Gomez SO Greenway 19:19.1 6:14
Blake Duggan JR Prescott 19:25.7 ©6:16
Jace Coochwikvia SR Winslow 19:29.3 6:17
Tristan Xicohtencatl SR Chinle 19:34.2 6:18
Austin Richey SR Skyline 19:37.0 6:19
Trey Curtis FR Skyline 19:38.4 6:20
Diego Hernandez SR BASIS Flagstaff 19:40.7 6:20
Joel Bejarano SR Boulder Creek 19:41.6 6:21
Jeremiah Judd JR Boulder Creek 19:44.7 6:22
Abinadi Saxey SO Cienega 19:47.5 6:23
Konner Begay SR Monument Valley 19:50.0 6:23
Guillermo Corona Carmon SO Maryvale 19:56.5 ©6:26
Dylan Martin SO Skyline 19:57.5 6:26
Trevor Larson SR Paradise Honors 19:58.5 6:26
Chayce Han SO Boulder Creek 19:59.0 6:26
Mason Seader FR Cienega 19:59.2 6:26
Ben Hutchinson JR BASIS Flagstaff 19:59.3 ©6:26
William Spalding SR Paradise Honors 20:01.1 6:27
Anthony Francini JR Boulder Creek 20:03.1 6:28
Joshua Keough SR Ironwood 20:04.0 6:28
Andrew Pletka SR Chaparral (AZ) 20:05.2 6:28
Joseph Kahn SR Chaparral (AZ) 20:09.6 6:30
Macabe Wood SR BASIS Flagstaff 20:11.3 6:30
Justin Yazzie SO Monument Valley 20:13.4 6:31
Van Kathol SR Saguaro 20:18.4 6:33
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Event 4

Boys 5K

Peaks Invitational
Hosted by Flagstaff High School
Buffalo Park, Flagstaff, AZ - 09/02/2023

Wingfoot Finish * www.wingfootfinish.com

Run Ascent

Place TmPl Bib

51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100

48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81

82
83

84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94

3488
3449
3521
4050
4095
4322
4062
3941
3528
3329
3520
4036
4067
4273
4198
3931
3402
4100
3495
4262
4045
3531
4327
4369
3499
4379
3529
3856
3712
3854
3860
3993
4385
4098
3409
3988
3456
3259
3262
3981
3328
4154
4254
4061
3400
4271
3936
3942
3708
4382

Name Year School Finals Pace
Damion Dedman SO Chinle 20:19.7 6:33
Colden Atkins SR Chaparral (AZ) 20:20.0 6:33
Sterling Bee SR Cienega 20:21.7 6:34
Konrad Kleinman SO Prescott 20:22.2 6:34
Gabriel Dunckley JR Saguaro 20:23.2 6:34
Dyllan Farnsworth JR Willow Canyon 20:24.0 6:34
Roberto Cardenas SR Raymond S Kellis 20:24.5 6:35
George Story SO Odyssey 20:25.5 6:35
Brody Johnson FR Cienega 20:27.8 6:36
Miguel Rodriguez FR BASIS Flagstaff 20:28.4 ©6:36
Thomas Baus SR Cienega 20:31.5 6:37
Wyatt Zurfluh SO Poston Butte 20:31.5 6:37
Joseph Puffer JR Raymond S Kellis 20:34.2 6:38
Mateo Talashoma SR Tuba City 20:35.6 6:38
Joey Lovato SR Skyline 20:35.6 6:38
Aiden Castillo FR Odyssey 20:36.5 6:38
Yomar Vega Borquez SR Camelback 20:40.2 6:40
Ryan Searle SO Saguaro 20:40.3 6:40
Jaiden Lee SO Chinle 20:47.1 6:42
Mikahail Lee FR Tuba City 20:49.5 6:43
Eric Crysler SR Prescott 20:53.4 6:44
Jayden Larson JR Cienega 20:54.8 6:44
Jason Pohl JR Willow Canyon 20:55.9 6:45
Jayden Albert SO Winslow 21:03.4 6:47
Hayden Terrell FR Chinle 21:05.7 6:48
Terrell Masawytewa SR Winslow 21:06.7 6:48
Adam Joyner-Norton JR Cienega 21:07.1 6:48
Joseph Rodrigeuz SR Monument Valley 21:15.3 6:51
Nehemiah Llamas SO Greenway 21:16.8 6:51
Dylan Johnson SO Monument Valley 21:21.9 6:53
Cooper Young FR Monument Valley 21:22.1 6:53
Jayden Tillman FR Paradise Honors 21:25.2 6:54
Leandro Todacheenie JR Winslow 21:26.7 6:55
Nashoba Redhouse JR Saguaro 21:27.3 6:55
Zachary Cornelius SR Camp Verde 21:27.9 6:55
Gabriel Klenner JR Paradise Honors 21:28.5 6:55
Michael Kahn SO Chaparral (AZ) 21:35.0 6:57
Juancarlos Esquer Lopez JR Agua Fria Union 21:38.0 6:58
Aiden Sianez JR Agua Fria Union 21:38.9 6:59
Miles Ford SO Paradise Honors 21:42.3 7:00
Josh Nelson JR BASIS Flagstaff 21:44.7 7:00
Zeshawn Dick JR Shiprock 21:55.6 7:04
Ayden Carr SR Tuba City 22:00.8 7:06
Trevor Brooks JR Raymond S Kellis 22:01.2 7:06
Samuel Mortensen SO Camelback 22:03.5 7:06
Allen Saganitoso FR Tuba City 22:04.2 7:07
Aven Neely SO Odyssey 22:08.3 7:08
Ezequiel Valenzuela JR Odyssey 22:08.4 7:08
Kai Becker SO Greenway 22:09.0 7:08
Tyren Puhuhefvaya SR Winslow 22:11.4 7:09
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Peaks Invitational
Hosted by Flagstaff High School
Buffalo Park, Flagstaff, AZ - 09/02/2023

Wingfoot Finish * www.wingfootfinish.com

Event 4 Boys 5K Run Ascent
Place TmPl Bib Name Year School Finals Pace
101 95 4257 Alexander Gonzales SR Tuba City 22:14.6 7:10
102 96 3399 Adriano Arguerllo FR Camelback 22:17.1 7:11
103 97 3991 Trey Mitchell SR Paradise Honors 22:23.8 7:13
104 98 4202 David Ponce JR Skyline 22:24.2 7:13
105 99 4158 Tristan Henderson SR Shiprock 22:33.7 T:16
106 100 4308 Orlando Rojas SO West Point 22:34.6 7:16
107 3258 Hani Davis JR Agua Fria Union 22:40.5 7:18
108 101 3275 Nicholas Kaskavage SO Anthem Prep 22:44.3 7:20
109 102 4215 Gabriel Chishugi JR Trevor G Browne 22:52.4 7:22
110 103 3321 Aaron Beaupre SR BASIS Flagstaff 22:55.8 7:23
111 104 3274 Peter Hays SO Anthem Prep 22:56.3 7:23
112 105 4331 Matthew Williams JR Willow Canyon 22:58.0 7:24
113 106 4164 Elijah Tohtsoni FR Shiprock 22:59.2 7:24
114 107 3398 Moises Bautista JR Camelback 23:01.1 7:25
115 108 4222 Cesar Perez SR Trevor G Browne 23:14.4 7:29
116 3260 Luis Hernandez JR Agua Fria Union 23:18.4 7:31
117 109 3330 Luke Snider SR BASIS Flagstaff 23:19.0 7:31
118 110 4200 Alexander Murphey JR Skyline 23:24.4 7:33
119 111 4049 Harrison Hatfield Jr. FR Prescott 23:24.7 7:33
120 112 3451 Nahum Bueras SR Chaparral (AZ) 23:24.7 T7:33
121 113 4328 Tyler Randall SO Willow Canyon 23:29.6 7:34
122 114 4053 Samuel Whiteley SO Prescott 23:30.2 7:34
123 115 4163 Terrell Shirley SR Shiprock 23:39.8 7:37
124 116 3721 Aiden Padilla SR _Greenway 23:50.5 7:41
125 117 4033 Eddie Sanchez JR Poston Butte 23:52.0 7:41
126 118 3277 Ryan Quirk SR Anthem Prep 23:55.8 7:43
127 119 4323 Samuel Hagon JR Willow Canyon 23:56.1 7:43
128 120 4300 Zion Franklin SR West Point 23:56.5 7:43
129 4282 Ian Parker SO Valley Lutheran 24:02.6 7:45
130 121 3269 Adam Beeman FR Anthem Prep 24:04.8 T7:46
131 122 3850 Tyler Denetsosie SO Monument Valley 24:05.1 7:46
132 123 4299 Jesus Corrales JR West Point 24:27.0 7:53
133 124 3401 Emmanuel Vega FR Camelback 24:30.0 7:54
134 125 3458 Paul Newman SR Chaparral (AZ) 24:33.4 7:55
135 126 4063 Tyler Cly SO Raymond S Kellis 24:37.6 7:56
136 127 4214 Vicente Camacho SR Trevor G Browne 24:38.3 7:56
137 128 4066 Jonathon Mello SR Raymond S Kellis 25:04.4 8:05
138 129 4092 Richard Chappell SO Saguaro 25:05.4 8:05
139 130 3271 Caleb Guiley JR Anthem Prep 25:13.3 8:08
140 131 4310 Christopher Sevilla SR West Point 25:17.4 8:09
141 132 4306 Adrian Ramirez SR West Point 25:25.2 8:11
142 3757 Nicholaus Cummins-Johns SR Ironwood 25:46.7 8:18
143 133 4220 Cesar Hernandez De La C SR Trevor G Browne 25:52.5 8:20
144 134 3276 Dallin King SR Anthem Prep 26:11.2 8:26
145 135 4302 Joshua Hernandez JR West Point 26:18.0 8:28
146 136 4065 Enrique Lopez SR Raymond S Kellis 26:28.9 8:32
147 137 4068 Xander Tosterud FR Raymond S Kellis 26:52.8 8:40
148 138 4321 John Douglas JR Willow Canyon 27:26.2 8:50
149 3827 Brawnsen Richard FR Mohave 27:43.4 8:56
150 139 4297 Fernando Anguiano Arand SO West Point 28:38.7 9:14
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Peaks Invitational
Hosted by Flagstaff High School
Buffalo Park, Flagstaff, AZ - 09/02/2023

Wingfoot Finish * www.wingfootfinish.com

Page

Event 4 Boys 5K Run Ascent

Place TmPl Bib Name Year School Finals Pace
151 140 4319 Marcus Corzo JR Willow Canyon 29:05.6 9:22
152 3825 Brian Clapp FR Mohave 29:42.3 9:34
153 4283 Josiah Ruehs SR Valley Lutheran 33:32.9 10:48
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Peaks Invitational
Hosted by Flagstaff High School
Buffalo Park, Flagstaff, AZ - 09/02/2023

Wingfoot Finish * www.wingfootfinish.com

Event 4 Boys 5K Run Ascent Team Scores

1. 68 Poston Butte ( 18:42.3 1:33:31.2
1 1 4030 Gabrial Escanuela JR 17:42.6
2 9 4031 Justin Escanuela JR 18:37.3
3 17 4029 Kaeden Christenson SR 18:51.7
4 19 4035 Leonardo Sosa JR 19:06.0
5 22 4034 Anthony Soria SR 19:13.6
6 ( 59) 4036 Wyatt Zurfluh SO 20:31.5
7 (117) 4033 Eddie Sanchez JR 23:52.0
2. 104 Boulder Creek ( 19:08.9 1:35:44.2
1 10 3376 Greyson Han SO 18:40.7
2 13 3387 Aiden Thatcher SR 18:45.7
3 16 3375 Evan Han S0 18:51.5
4 32 3366 Joel Bejarano SR 19:41.6
5 33 3378 Jeremiah Judd JR 19:44.7
[ ( 38) 3374 Chayce Han SO 19:59.0
7 (42) 3372 Anthony Francini JR 20:03.1
3. 126 Chinle ( 19:19.7 1:36:38.4
1 12 3496 Maverick Martin FR 18:45.3
2 18 3481 Stephan Antone SR 18:53.1
3 20 3485 Emerson Begay JR 19:06.1
4 28 3501 Tristan Xicohtencatl SR 19:34.2
5 48 3488 Damion Dedman S0 20:19.7
6 ( 66) 3495 Jaiden Lee SO 20:47.1
7 ( 72) 3499 Hayden Terrell FR 21:05.7
4., 162 Skyline ( 19:38.2 1:38:10.8
1 5 4192 Klayton Curtis SO 18:22.3
2 29 4204 Austin Richey SR 19:37.0
3 30 4193 Trey Curtis FR 19:38.4
4 36 4199 Dylan Martin SO 19:57.5
5 62 4198 Joey Lovato SR 20:35.6
6 ( 98) 4202 David Ponce JR 22:24.2
7 (110) 4200 Alexander Murphey JR 23:24.4
5. 164 Odyssey Institute ( 19:32.5 1:37:42.4
1 11 3932 Curtis Cozzens SR 18:42.8
2 14 3940 Dallin Snider SR 18:48.5
3 21 3938 Cam Shepherd SR 19:09.1
4 55 3941 George Story S0 20:25.5
5 63 3931 Aiden Castillo FR 20:36.5
6 ( 91) 3936 Aven Neely SO 22:08.3
7 (92) 3942 Ezequiel Valenzuela JR 22:08.4

1:31.0)

1:04.0)

1:34.4)

2:13.3)

1:53.7)
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Peaks Invitational

Hosted by Flagstaff High School
09/02/2023

Buffalo Park, Flagstaff, AZ -

Wingfoot Finish * www.wingfootfinish.com

Event 4 Boys 5K Run Ascent Team Scores

6. 199 Greenway

1 2 3725 Emmanuel Simiyu
2 3 3716 Alexavier Martinez
3 25 3710 Edgar Gomez

4 76 3712 Nehemiah Llamas
5 93 3708 Kai Becker

[ (116) 3721 Aiden Padilla

7. 237 Cienega

1 34 3539 Abinadi Saxey

2 39 3540 Mason Seader

3 50 3521 Sterling Bee

4 56 3528 Brody Johnson

5 58 3520 Thomas Baus

6 ( 69) 3531 Jayden Larson

7 (74) 3529 Adam Joyner-Norton
8. 243 Paradise Honors

1 4 3985 Christian Head

2 37 3989 Trevor Larson

3 41 3992 William Spalding
4 79 3993 Jayden Tillman

5 82 3988 Gabriel Klenner
6 ( 84) 3981 Miles Ford

7 ( 97) 3991 Trey Mitchell

9. 257 Monument Valley

1 24 3851 Ralph Gray

2 35 3849 Konner Begay

3 46 3859 Justin Yazzie

4 75 3856 Joseph Rodrigeuz
5 77 3854 Dylan Johnson

[ (78) 3860 Cooper Young

7 (122) 3850 Tyler Denetsosie
10. 258 BASIS Flagstaff

1 31 3325 Diego Hernandez
2 40 3326 Ben Hutchinson

3 45 3332 Macabe Wood

4 57 3329 Miguel Rodriguez
5 85 3328 Josh Nelson

[ (103) 3321 Aaron Beaupre

7 (109) 3330 Luke Snider

19:44.4
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3:13.0)
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Peaks Invitational
Hosted by Flagstaff High School
Buffalo Park, Flagstaff, AZ - 09/02/2023

Wingfoot Finish * www.wingfootfinish.com

Event 4 Boys 5K Run Ascent Team Scores

11. 263 Prescott ( 20:31.5 1:42:37.3 4:53.4)
1 7 4052 David Richards JR 18:31.3
2 26 4046 Blake Duggan JR 19:25.7
3 51 4050 Konrad Kleinman SO 20:22.2
4 68 4045 Eric Crysler SR 20:53.4
5 111 4049 Harrison Hatfield Jr. FR 23:24.7
6 (114) 4053 Samuel Whiteley S0 23:30.2
12. 313 Tuba City ( 20:48.8 1:44:03.7 3:30.06)
1 8 4258 Keyon Jensen SR 18:33.6
2 6l 4273 Mateo Talashoma SR 20:35.6
3 67 4262 Mikahail Lee FR 20:49.5
4 87 4254 Ayden Carr SR 22:00.8
5 90 4271 Allen Saganitoso FR 22:04.2
6 ( 95) 4257 Alexander Gonzales SR 22:14.6
13. 320 Shiprock ( 21:01.9 1:45:09.1 4:33.1)
1 6 4159 Kaden Lapahie FR 18:26.1
2 23 4151 Nevaughn Begay SR 19:14.5
3 86 4154 Zeshawn Dick JR 21:55.6
4 99 4158 Tristan Henderson SR 22:33.7
5 106 4164 Elijah Tohtsoni FR 22:59.2
[ (115) 4163 Terrell Shirley SR 23:39.8
14. 331 Chaparral (AZ) ( 21:06.9 1:45:34.5 3:19.5)
1 43 3459 Andrew Pletka SR 20:05.2
2 44 3455 Joseph Kahn SR 20:09.6
3 49 3449 Colden Atkins SR 20:20.0
4 83 3456 Michael Kahn SO 21:35.0
5 112 3451 Nahum Bueras SR 23:24.7
6 (125) 3458 Paul Newman SR 24:33.4
15. 345 Winslow ( 21:03.5 1:45:17.5 2:42.1)
1 27 4374 Jace Coochwikvia SR 19:29.3
2 71 4369 Jayden Albert SO 21:03.4
3 73 4379 Terrell Masawytewa SR 21:06.7
4 80 4385 Leandro Todacheenie JR 21:26.7
5 94 4382 Tyren Puhuhefvaya SR 22:11.4
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Event 4 Boys 5K Run Ascent Team Scores

16. 374 Saguaro 21:35.0 1:47:54.6 4:47.0)
1 47 4097 Van Kathol SR 20:18.4

2 52 4095 Gabriel Dunckley JR 20:23.2

3 65 4100 Ryan Searle SO 20:40.3

4 81 4098 Nashoba Redhouse JR 21:27.3

5 129 4092 Richard Chappell SO 25:05.4

17. 456 Raymond S Kellis 22:32.4 1:52:41.9 4:39.9)
1 54 4062 Roberto Cardenas SR 20:24.5

2 60 4067 Joseph Puffer JR 20:34.2

3 88 4061 Trevor Brooks JR 22:01.2

4 126 4063 Tyler Cly SO 24:37.6

5 128 4066 Jonathon Mello SR 25:04.4

6 (136) 4065 Enrique Lopez SR 26:28.9

7 (137) 4068 Xander Tosterud FR 26:52.8

18. 460 Willow Canyon 22:20.8 1:51:43.6 3:32.1)
1 53 4322 Dyllan Farnsworth JR 20:24.0

2 70 4327 Jason Pohl JR 20:55.9

3 105 4331 Matthew Williams JR 22:58.0

4 113 4328 Tyler Randall SO 23:29.6

5 119 4323 Samuel Hagon JR 23:56.1

6 (138) 4321 John Douglas JR 27:26.2

7 (140) 4319 Marcus Corzo JR 29:05.6

19. 480 Camelback 22:30.4 1:52:31.9 3:49.8)
1 64 3402 Yomar Vega Borquez SR 20:40.2

2 89 3400 Samuel Mortensen S0 22:03.5

3 96 3399 Adriano Arguerllo FR 22:17.1

4 107 3398 Moises Bautista JR 23:01.1

5 124 3401 Emmanuel Vega FR 24:30.0
20. 485 Trevor G Browne 23:05.4 1:55:26.7 7:03.4)
1 15 4221 Gael Lopez JR 18:49.1

2 102 4215 Gabriel Chishugi JR 22:52.4

3 108 4222 Cesar Perez SR 23:14.4

4 127 4214 Vicente Camacho SR 24:38.3

5 133 4220 Cesar Hernandez De La Cruz SR 25:52.5
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Event 4 Boys 5K Run Ascent Team Scores

21. 574 Anthem Prep ( 23:46.9 1:58:54.5 2:29.0)
1 101 3275 Nicholas Kaskavage SO 22:44.3
2 104 3274 Peter Hays SO 22:56.3
3 118 3277 Ryan Quirk SR 23:55.8
4 121 3269 Adam Beeman FR 24:04.8
5 130 3271 Caleb Guiley JR 25:13.3
[ (134) 3276 Dallin King SR 26:11.2
22. 606 West Point ( 24:20.2 2:01:40.7 2:50.6)
1 100 4308 Orlando Rojas SO 22:34.6
2 120 4300 Zion Franklin SR 23:56.5
3 123 4299 Jesus Corrales JR 24:27.0
4 131 4310 Christopher Sevilla SR 25:17.4
5 132 4306 Adrian Ramirez SR 25:25.2
6 (135) 4302 Joshua Hernandez JR 26:18.0
7 (139) 4297 Fernando Anguiano Aranda SO 28:38.7

Incomplete Teams:

Valley Lutheran
4279 Benjamin Benally SO, 4282 Ian Parker SO, 4283 Josiah Ruehs SR

Maryvale
3766 Guillermo Corona Carmona SO

Ironwood
3759 Joshua Keough SR, 3757 Nicholaus Cummins-Johnson SR

Camp Verde
3409 Zachary Cornelius SR

Agua Fria Union
3259 Juancarlos Esquer Lopez JR, 3262 Aiden Sianez JR, 3258 Hani Davis JR,
3260 Luis Hernandez JR

Mohave
3827 Brawnsen Richard FR, 3825 Brian Clapp FR
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Girls 5K Run Open/JVv

Place TmP1l

Bib
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10
11
12
13
14

15

16

17
18
19

20
21
22
23
24

25
26

27

3592
3593
4019
3997
3996
3427
3678
3994
4391
3585
4012
3998
4395
4365
3621
3590
4016
3588
4359
4400
3513
3608
3355
4227
3356
4367
4393
3359
3949
3625
3677
3631
3509
3629
3393
3617
4141
4242
4339
4018
4399
3613
3976
3944
4402
3615
4360
3971
3395
3504

Brooke Rasmussen
Camyrn Rasmussen
Clintiyiah Tsosie
Elizabeth Hough
Isabella Cropper
Ilenne Romero
Annamarie Yazzie
Shishawna Begay
Summer Goodman
Taylor Buckner
Sonora Begay
Karissa Koerper
Sierra Luna

Kaia Talashie
Naomi Ketter
Mabel Ostler
Kyleigh Hosteen
Jamie Golubchik
Ashley Fuson
Annie Quan
Gizelle Paredes
Karina Branch
Numia Halle
Aubrey Begaye
Ludo Moretti
Lana Westover
Claire Lueken
Maya Shenhav
Leiann Maize
Soonwy Mana Lomayestewa
Olesha Tsosie
Ambreal Selestewa
Kara Kershner
Kayden Payne
Latia Laughing
Faylee Howe
Alexis Kenneth
Masayesva Sonway
Weslie Kiyaanii
Ashley Noble
Maya Nagaraj
Ashlyn Ellenberger
Teagan Seabaugh
Terolyn Begay
Caroline Vietor
Ashley Grey
Lilyana Jones
Hadley Gray

Leah Redondo
Alyssa Calder

Year School Finals Pace
SO Dobson 22:57.1 7:24
SO Dobson 23:11.6 7:28
JR Pinon 23:33.2 7:35
SO Pinnacle 23:51.8 7:41
FR Pinnacle 23:54.8 7:42
SR Cesar Chavez 24:22.1 7:51
JR Ganado 24:33.1 7:55
JR Pinnacle 24:37.4 7:56
SR Xavier 24:45.2 7:59
SO Dobson 24:48.6 8:00
FR Pinon 25:06.7 8:05
JR Pinnacle 25:07.2 8:06
SO Xavier 25:14.2 8:08
SR Winslow 25:17.7 8:09
FR Flagstaff 25:18.8 8:09
JR Dobson 25:24.8 8:11
FR Pinon 25:28.6 8:12
SO Dobson 25:29.4 8:13
SR Winslow 25:34.0 8:14
FR Xavier 25:42.0 8:17
SO Cienega 25:44.4 8:18
FR Flagstaff 25:45.1 8:18
SR Boulder Creek 25:47.8 8:19
SO Tuba City 25:51.1 8:20
SR Boulder Creek 26:01.4 8:23
SR Winslow 26:11.1 8:26
SO Xavier 26:11.2 8:26
JR Boulder Creek 26:15.0 8:27
JR Page 26:16.5 8:28
JR Flagstaff 26:19.1 8:29
SO Ganado 26:23.1 8:30
SO Flagstaff 26:38.2 8:35
SO Cienega 26:49.3 8:38
FR Flagstaff 27:03.9 8:43
JR Camelback 27:04.1 8:43
SR Flagstaff 27:06.8 8:44
JR Shiprock 27:07.5 8:44
SO Tuba City 27:07.6 8:44
FR Window Rock 27:10.1 8:45
JR Pinon 27:12.3 8:46
SR Xavier 27:17.0 8:47
SO Flagstaff 27:18.2 8:48
FR Paradise Honors 27:19.4 8:48
SO Page 27:21.5 8:49
JR Xavier 27:28.2 8:51
FR Flagstaff 27:36.8 8:54
FR Winslow 27:56.8 9:00
FR Paradise Honors 27:58.2 9:01
SR Camelback 28:01.7 9:02
SR Cienega 28:04.1 9:03
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Girls 5K Run Open/JVv

Place TmPl Bib

51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100

28

29
30
31

32
33

34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42

43
44
45
46
47

48

49

50
51

52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61

62

3843
3511
4211
3829
3547
3557
4209
3923
3837
3672
3619
3558
3845
4142
4144
3464
4015
3553
4231
3335
3415
3922
3863
3865
3844
3338
4017
3828
3586
4088
4397
3869
3467
3251
3668
3559
4043
3551
3466
3831
3667
3694
3477
4238
3340
3336
4146
3839
3836
3468

Binay Smith

Corin Meador
Giselle Garibay
Gabriellynn Atene

Kailynn Coochyamptewa

Gwen Meier
Amaris Aragon
Ashley Elson
Shailynn Joey
Alfrearosa Reid
Nizhoni Johnson
Hannah Morris
Skyla Sullivan
Octavia Morgan
Cadence Rockwell
Deondra Ashley
Heidi Dejoelie
Faith McCabe
Shauntae George
Aimee Hipps
Cynthia Ramirez
Alaine Dodson
Isabella Gasparian
Feven Mahrai
December Smith
Renee Pinal
Phildeya Lee
Javon Anagal
Myah Calhoun
Talia Talbot
Riley Meza
Xolange Montilla
Hannah Benally
Esperanza Acuna
Shaynea Gorman
Natalie Morriss
Olivia Rowley
Breannah Harvey
Keisha Begay
Kalley Carrillo

Adriana Bochinclonny

Maya Estrada
Austin Smith
Aubrey Marks
Rachel Whiting
Brooklyn Jones
Cadance Tache
Brooklyn Lee
Alison Hott
Tiara Claw

Year School Finals Pace
JR Monument Valley 28:09.3 9:04
SO Cienega 28:18.0 9:07
JR Trevor G Browne 28:19.3 9:07
SO Monument Valley 28:26.8 9:10
SR Coconino 28:27.0 9:10
SR Coconino 28:29.1 9:11
JR Trevor G Browne 28:42.5 9:15
JR Odyssey 28:44.7 9:16
JR Monument Valley 28:56.6 9:19
SR Ganado 29:05.9 9:22
SR Flagstaff 29:27.6 9:29
SR Coconino 29:27.9 9:30
JR Monument Valley 29:45.1 9:35
SR Shiprock 29:47.3 9:36
JR Shiprock 29:48.0 9:36
SR Chinle 29:57.2 9:39
FR Pinon 29:57.7 9:39
SR Coconino 30:13.6 9:44
SO Tuba City 30:19.3 9:46
FR Blue Ridge 30:23.9 9:48
SR Carl Hayden 30:25.0 9:48
JR Odyssey 30:25.5 9:48
JR Mountain Ridge 30:35.6 9:51
SO Mountain Ridge 30:40.5 9:53
SR Monument Valley 30:44.5 9:54
SR Blue Ridge 30:45.5 9:54
JR Pinon 30:54.4 9:57
SR Monument Valley 30:56.3 9:58
JR Dobson 31:06.8 10:01
SO Saguaro 31:10.0 10:02
SR Xavier 31:14.2 10:04
FR Mountain Ridge 31:16.6 10:04
JR Chinle 31:19.6 10:05
JR Agua Fria Union 31:33.9 10:10
SO Ganado 31:34.7 10:10
SO Coconino 31:45.2 10:14
FR Prescott 31:47.4 10:14
SR Coconino 31:48.5 10:15
JR Chinle 31:52.1 10:16
FR Monument Valley 31:59.9 10:18
SR Ganado 32:00.6 10:19
JR Greenway 32:09.4 10:22
FR Chinle 32:10.8 10:22
JR Tuba City 32:21.6 10:25
SO Blue Ridge 32:31.0 10:28
SO Blue Ridge 32:36.6 10:30
JR Shiprock 32:40.1 10:31
FR Monument Valley 32:43.1 10:32
JR Monument Valley 33:02.0 10:38
FR Chinle 33:13.7 10:42

Page 24



Event 6

Peaks Invitational

Hosted by Flagstaff High School

Buffalo Park,

Flagstaff, AZ -

09/02/2023

Wingfoot Finish * www.wingfootfinish.com

Girls 5K Run Open/JVv

Place TmP1l

Bib

101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124

63

64

65
66
67
68

69

70

71
72

73
74
75
76
77

3696
4085
4148
3924
3866
4233
4230
3469
3674
3832
3698
3848
3731
4087
4406
3928
3700
3697
4335
4245
4145
3706
3337
3334

Valeria Garnica
Tate Hamblen
Shimei Tache
Adelaide Hunt
Marianne Makdesi
Adriana Huskon
Kaleigh Gaseoma
Taylor Dick
Trinity Sullivan
Nizhoni Clitso
Mia Lopez

Talia Yazzie
Isabella Winslow
Delilah Lupe
Rylie Rau

Nicole Richardson

Lily Molyneaux
Brianna Limon
Heather Conrad
Dakota Tom
Harmony Sells
Nathalene Yazzie
Brooklyn Paxson
Gabby Endfield

Year School Finals Pace
SO Greenway 33:14.0 10:42
FR Saguaro 33:35.1 10:49
FR Shiprock 33:37.5 10:50
FR Odyssey 33:37.8 10:50
JR Mountain Ridge 33:43.7 10:52
SO Tuba City 33:45.5 10:52
SR Tuba City 34:06.9 10:59
FR Chinle 34:13.1 11:01
SO Ganado 34:14.3 11:02
SO Monument Valley 34:14.9 11:02
JR Greenway 34:41.3 11:10
SR Monument Valley 34:42.0 11:11
SR Holbrook 34:50.3 11:13
FR Saguaro 35:33.8 11:27
JR Blue Ridge 35:41.4 11:30
SO Odyssey 35:49.0 11:32
SO Greenway 36:57.8 11:54
SO Greenway 37:03.4 11:56
FR Window Rock 37:15.0 12:00
SR Tuba City 37:33.7 12:06
SR Shiprock 38:05.9 12:16
JR Greenway 38:34.5 12:25
JR Blue Ridge 38:55.2 12:32
SO Blue Ridge 42:29.2 13:41
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Event 6 Girls 5K Run Open/JV Team Scores
1. 31 Dobson 24:22.3 2:01:51.5 2:32.3)
1 1 3592 Brooke Rasmussen S0 22:57.1
2 2 3593 Camyrn Rasmussen SO 23:11.6
3 6 3585 Taylor Buckner SO 24:48.6
4 10 3590 Mabel Ostler JR 25:24.8
5 12 3588 Jamie Golubchik S0 25:29.4
6 ( 47) 3586 Myah Calhoun JR 31:06.8
2. 67 Xavier 25:50.0 2:09:09.06 2:31.8)
1 5 4391 Summer Goodman SR 24:45.2
2 8 4395 Sierra Luna SO 25:14.2
3 13 4400 Annie Quan FR 25:42.0
4 16 4393 Claire Lueken S0 26:11.2
5 25 4399 Maya Nagaraj SR 27:17.0
[ (27) 4402 Caroline Vietor JR 27:28.2
7 ( 48) 4397 Riley Meza SR 31:14.2
3. 79 Flagstaff 26:13.1 2:11:05.1 1:45.1)
1 9 3621 Naomi Ketter FR 25:18.8
2 14 3608 Karina Branch FR 25:45.1
3 17 3625 Soonwy Mana Lomayestewa JR 26:19.1
4 19 3631 Ambreal Selestewa S0 26:38.2
5 20 3629 Kayden Payne FR 27:03.9
[ ( 21) 3617 Faylee Howe SR 27:06.8
7 ( 26) 3613 Ashlyn Ellenberger SO 27:18.2
4. 84 Pinon 26:15.7 2:11:18.5 6:24.5)
1 3 4019 Clintiyiah Tsosie JR 23:33.2
2 7 4012 Sonora Begay FR 25:06.7
3 11 4016 Kyleigh Hosteen FR 25:28.6
4 24 4018 Ashley Noble JR 27:12.3
5 39 4015 Heidi Dejoelie FR 29:57.7
6 ( 45) 4017 Phildeya Lee JR 30:54.4
5. 160 Ganado 28:43.5 2:23:37.4 7:27.5)
1 4 3678 Annamarie Yazzie JR 24:33.1
2 18 3677 Olesha Tsosie SO 26:23.1
3 33 3672 Alfrearosa Reid SR 29:05.9
4 50 3668 Shaynea Gorman SO 31:34.7
5 55 3667 Adriana Bochinclonny SR 32:00.6
[ ( 68) 3674 Trinity Sullivan SO 34:14.3
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Event 6 Girls 5K Run Open/JV Team Scores
6. 167 Monument Valley 29:12.5 2:26:02.3 2:35.2)
1 28 3843 Binay Smith JR 28:09.3
2 29 3829 Gabriellynn Atene SO 28:26.8
3 32 3837 Shailynn Joey JR 28:56.6
4 35 3845 Skyla Sullivan JR 29:45.1
5 43 3844 December Smith SR 30:44.5
6 ( 46) 3828 Javon Anagal SR 30:56.3
7 ( 54) 3831 Kalley Carrillo FR 31:59.9
7. 186 Coconino 29:40.6 2:28:22.8 3:18.2)
1 30 3547 Kailynn Coochyamptewa SR 28:27.0
2 31 3557 Gwen Meier SR 28:29.1
3 34 3558 Hannah Morris SR 29:27.9
4 40 3553 Faith McCabe SR 30:13.6
5 51 3559 Natalie Morriss SO 31:45.2
[ ( 52) 3551 Breannah Harvey SR 31:48.5
8. 202 Tuba City 29:53.1 2:29:25.1 7:54.4)
1 15 4227 Aubrey Begaye SO 25:51.1
2 23 4242 Masayesva Sonway SO 27:07.6
3 41 4231 Shauntae George SO 30:19.3
4 58 4238 Aubrey Marks JR 32:21.6
5 65 4233 Adriana Huskon S0 33:45.5
6 ( 66) 4230 Kaleigh Gaseoma SR 34:06.9
7 ( 73) 4245 Dakota Tom SR 37:33.7
9. 220 Shiprock 30:36.1 2:33:00.4 6:30.0)
1 22 4141 Alexis Kenneth JR 27:07.5
2 36 4142 Octavia Morgan SR 29:47.3
3 37 4144 Cadence Rockwell JR 29:48.0
4 6l 4146 Cadance Tache JR 32:40.1
5 64 4148 Shimei Tache FR 33:37.5
[ (74) 4145 Harmony Sells SR 38:05.9
10. 259 Chinle 31:42.7 2:38:33.4 3:16.5)
1 38 3464 Deondra Ashley SR 29:57.2
2 49 3467 Hannah Benally JR 31:19.6
3 53 3466 Keisha Begay JR 31:52.1
4 57 3477 Austin Smith FR 32:10.8
5 62 3468 Tiara Claw FR 33:13.7
6 ( 67) 3469 Taylor Dick FR 34:13.1
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Event 6 Girls 5K Run Open/JV Team Scores

11. 275 Blue Ridge ( 32:23
1 42 3335 Aimee Hipps FR 30:
2 44 3338 Renee Pinal SR 30:
3 59 3340 Rachel Whiting SO 32:
4 60 3336 Brooklyn Jones SO 32:
5 70 4406 Rylie Rau JR 35:
[ (76) 3337 Brooklyn Paxson JR 38:
7 (77) 3334 Gabby Endfield SO 42

12. 331 Greenway ( 34:49.
1 56 3694 Maya Estrada JR 32:
2 63 3696 Valeria Garnica SO 33:
3 69 3698 Mia Lopez JR 34:
4 71 3700 Lily Molyneaux SO 36:
5 72 3697 Brianna Limon SO 37:
[ (75) 3706 Nathalene Yazzie JR 38:

23.
45.
31.
36.
41.
55.
29.

09.
14.
41.
57.
03.
34.

2:41:58.4 5:17.5)

NN OYO O

N

:54:05.9 4:54.0)

U 0 W o D
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Incomplete Teams:

Pinnacle
3997 Elizabeth Hough SO,
3998 Karissa Koerper JR

Cesar Chavez
3427 Ilenne Romero SR

Winslow
4365 Kaia Talashie SR,
Lilyana Jones FR

4359 Ashley Fuson SR,

Page 29

3996 Isabella Cropper FR, 3994 Shishawna Begay JR,

4367 Lana Westover SR, 4360

Cienega
3513 Gizelle Paredes SO, 3509 Kara Kershner SO, 3504 Alyssa Calder SR, 3511
Corin Meador SO
Boulder Creek
3355 Numia Halle SR, 3356 Ludo Moretti SR, 3359 Maya Shenhav JR
Page
3949 Leiann Maize JR, 3944 Terolyn Begay SO
Camelback
3393 Latia Laughing JR, 3395 Leah Redondo SR
Window Rock
4339 Weslie Kiyaanii FR, 4335 Heather Conrad FR
Paradise Honors
3976 Teagan Seabaugh FR, 3971 Hadley Gray FR
Trevor G Browne
4211 Giselle Garibay JR, . 4209 Amaris Aragon JR
Odyssey Institute
3923 Ashley Elson JR, 3922 Alaine Dodson JR, 3924 Adelaide Hunt FR, 3928

Nicole Richardson SO

Carl Hayden
3415 Cynthia Ramirez SR

Mountain Ridge

3863 Isabella Gasparian JR,

3866 Marianne Makdesi JR

Saguaro
4088 Talia Talbot SO,

Agua Fria Union
3251 Esperanza Acuna JR

Prescott
4043 Olivia Rowley FR

Holbrook

3731 Isabella Winslow SR

4085 Tate Hamblen FR,

3865 Feven Mahrai SO, 3869 Xolange Montilla FR,

4087 Delilah Lupe FR
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Events 7 and 8 Combined Open Races

Place TmPl Bib Name Year School Finals Pace Race
1 1 3596 Brandon Bednar SR Dobson 19:04.1 6:09 7
2 2 3600 Ben Wallace SR Dobson 19:20.9 o6:14 7
3 3957 Jaiden Jordan FR Page 19:49.4 6:23 7
4 3 3294 Chase Braden SO Arcadia 19:53.6 6:25 7
5 4 3369 Jeffrey Dereese FR Boulder Creek 19:59.9 6:27 8
6 5 3382 Isaac Limbaugh SR Boulder Creek 20:20.4 6:33 8
7 6 3634 Zachary Biah SR Flagstaff 20:23.4 6:34 7
8 7 3293 Jacob Arria JR Arcadia 20:24.3 6:35 7
9 8 3491 Christopher Honyumptewa JR Chinle 20:28.1 6:36 8

10 9 3492 Micah Hunter SO Chinle 20:36.4 6:38 8
11 10 3487 Cedric Claw FR Chinle 20:37.7 6:39 8
12 3720 Landen Owens SO Greenway 20:42.7 6:40 8
13 11 4009 Leo Sikonia SO Pinnacle 20:46.3 6:42 7
14 12 3661 Kalell Tsinnijinnie SO Flagstaff 20:50.5 6:43 7
15 13 4378 Angel Machado FR Winslow 20:59.4 6:46 8
16 3681 Ashton James SO Ganado 21:00.1 6:46 7
17 3963 Alek Scott FR Page 21:00.1 ©6:46 7
18 14 3493 Covington Jones SO Chinle 21:01.1 6:406 8
19 15 3486 Hayden Chee SO Chinle 21:03.4 6:47 8
20 16 3384 Cole Parker SO Boulder Creek 21:09.4 6:49 8
21 3686 Ian Leo SR Ganado 21:11.0 6:50 7
22 17 4121 Brady Kraft JR Salpointe 21:13.2 6:50 7
23 18 3633 Jayden Begay JR Flagstaff 21:13.9 6:51 7
24 19 4126 Lahire Molina JR Salpointe 21:14.3 6:51 7
25 20 4249 Taylor Arizona FR Tuba City 21:17.0 6:52 8
26 21 3886 Robert Haynes SO Mountain Ridge 21:21.8 6:53 7
27 22 3645 Connor Jenkins FR Flagstaff 21:23.3 6:54 7
28 23 3295 Cooper Call JR Arcadia 21:23.5 6:54 7
29 24 4099 Adam Searle FR Saguaro 21:25.5 6:54 8
30 25 4266 Aiden Maryboy SO Tuba City 21:29.1 6:55 8
31 26 4387 Chandler Williams JR Winslow 21:29.1 6:55 8
32 27 3524 Luke Figueroa SR Cienega 21:29.8 6:56 8
33 28 3308 Samuel Vickers SR Arcadia 21:33.4 6:57 7
34 3768 Henry Nava JR Maryvale 21:33.4 6:57 8
35 29 3874 Sean Barendt SO Mountain Ridge 21:35.7 6:58 7
36 30 3890 Kallen McCracken SR Mountain Ridge 21:36.3 6:58 7
37 31 3483 Truman Bahe SO Chinle 21:37.5 6:58 8
38 32 3983 Paul Hart JR Paradise Honors 21:38.3 6:58 7
39 33 3379 Matthew Keenan FR Boulder Creek 21:38.6 6:58 8
40 34 4090 Aden Campos FR Saguaro 21:39.7 6:59 8
41 35 3889 Travis Lee SO Mountain Ridge 21:40.2 6:59 7
42 36 4005 Izak Mowery SO Pinnacle 21:41.4 6:59 7
43 37 3650 Alexander Moezzi SR Flagstaff 21:44.0 7:00 7
44 38 4384 Juelz Solce FR Winslow 21:46.5 7:01 8
45 39 3390 Parker White JR Boulder Creek 21:55.2 7:04 8
46 40 4135 Thomas Walsh SO Salpointe 21:55.8 7:04 7
47 41 4010 Aidan Squires SR Pinnacle 21:57.0 7:04 7
48 3769 Anthony Ramirez SO Maryvale 22:01.8 7:06 8
49 42 3990 Hayden Martinez FR Paradise Honors 22:02.5 7:06 7
50 3682 Brendon James SR Ganado 22:03.1 7:06 7
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Events 7 and 8 Combined Open Races

Place TmPl Bib Name Year School Finals Pace Race
51 43 4004 Owen Jones SR Pinnacle 22:03.5 7:06 7
52 44 3373 Sam Gallo JR Boulder Creek 22:05.9 7:07 8
53 45 3984 Elijah Hartsock FR Paradise Honors 22:06.2 7:07 7
54 4196 Ethan Garcia FR Skyline 22:07.3 7:08 8
55 46 4132 Nathaniel Seifert JR Salpointe 22:08.3 7:08 7
56 47 3597 Cohner Clayton JR Dobson 22:12.7 7:09 7
57 48 3659 Gabriel Trilling SO Flagstaff 22:14.6 7:10 7
58 49 4129 Logan Palmer JR Salpointe 22:16.7 7:11 7
59 50 3898 Deacon Tresler JR Mountain Ridge 22:17.8 7:11 7
60 51 3982 Matthew Good SR Paradise Honors 22:21.7 7:12 7
61 52 3978 Bryant Blakely JR Paradise Honors 22:22.3 T7:13 7
62 3767 Max Lopez SO Maryvale 22:22.6 7:13 8
63 53 3383 Christian Morreale FR Boulder Creek 22:22.8 T7:13 8
64 3324 Everett Evans FR BASIS Flagstaff 22:25.4 7:14 8
65 3798 Shaun Langley JR Millennium 22:28.2 7:14 7
66 54 3642 Jerrell George SR Flagstaff 22:28.7 7:15 7
67 55 3532 Roman Lujan SO Cienega 22:29.1 7:15 8
68 56 4156 Jayden Dooline SO Shiprock 22:32.7 T:16 8
69 3819 Adrian Villescas SR Millennium 22:33.5 7T:16 7
70 57 4376 Avery Hartnett SR Winslow 22:33.8 7:16 8
71 58 4275 Keir Tallman FR Tuba City 22:36.2 7:17 8
72 59 4160 Alexander Lee SR Shiprock 22:40.6 7:18 8
73 3641 Ethan Gappa JR Flagstaff 22:44.4 7:20 7
74 60 3601 Zachary Zima JR Dobson 22:46.7 1:20 7
75 61 3893 Walter Rigdon SR Mountain Ridge 22:54.8 7:23 7
76 3956 Landon Henry 3O Page 22:59.4 7:24 7
77 62 4002 Michael Bird JR Pinnacle 23:06.0 7:27 7
78 3728 Carmelo Vasquez SO Greenway 23:06.9 7:27 8
79 4203 Constantine Quesada SO Skyline 23:08.7 7:27 8
80 63 3428 Brayden Curley SO Cesar Chavez 23:10.9 7:28 7
81 64 4256 Aaron Foster FR Tuba City 23:15.8 7:30 8
82 65 3306 Isaiah Talamantes JR Arcadia 23:16.8 7:30 7
83 66 4252 Tyler Begay FR Tuba City 23:19.1 7:31 8
84 67 3980 Caiden Fair SO Paradise Honors 23:20.0 7:31 7
85 68 3873 Nicholas Aranas SO Mountain Ridge 23:20.8 7:31 7
86 4048 Tyler Eastman SO Prescott 23:22.8 7:32 8
87 69 4373 Landon Chee FR Winslow 23:26.5 7:33 8
88 3576 Juan Lopez SO Coconino 23:28.0 7:34 7
89 3257 Enrique Aguilar SO Agua Fria Union 23:29.5 7:34 8
90 3665 Ethan Yellowhair FR Flagstaff 23:34.7 T7:36 7
91 70 4372 Davidson Benton SR Winslow 23:36.2 7:36 8
92 3568 Caleb Begay SO Coconino 23:38.3 7:37 7
93 71 3435 Dylan Tsosie SO Cesar Chavez 23:40.8 7:38 7
94 3368 Colton Brown FR Boulder Creek 23:42.2 7:38 8
95 3875 Barrett Birrell FR Mountain Ridge 23:45.1 7:39 7
96 4047 Nathan Eastman SR Prescott 23:49.4 7:41 8
97 3879 Noah Fleegle FR Mountain Ridge 23:50.6 7:41 7
98 72 3498 Troy Tenorio JR Chinle 23:51.2 7:41 8
99 73 4162 Aljaden Prettyboy SO Shiprock 23:52.1 7:41 8

100 74 4118 Jude Bracamonte SO Salpointe 23:54.9 7:42 7
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Events 7 and 8 Combined Open Races

Place TmPl Bib Name Year School Finals Pace Race
101 3489 Daniel Delafuente SO Chinle 23:57.0 7:43 8
102 3386 Serafin Sanchez SO Boulder Creek 23:58.6 7:44 8
103 75 4120 Britten Johnston SR Salpointe 24:00.8 7:44 7
104 76 3598 Slade Simmons JR Dobson 24:03.0 7:45 7
105 77 3536 Ezekiel Palmer JR Cienega 24:03.1 7:45 8
106 4125 Grant Miller JR Salpointe 24:03.8 7:45 7
107 3637 Matthew Campagnolo FR Flagstaff 24:07.2 7:46 7
108 78 3930 Melvin Bran JR Odyssey 24:10.9 7:47 8
109 4130 Shane Palmer FR Salpointe 24:16.5 7:49 7
110 79 3301 Gael Hernandez SR Arcadia 24:23.6 7:52 7
111 4208 Colin Yost SO Skyline 24:26.0 7:52 8
112 80 4276 Tyler Tawahongva SR Tuba City 24:27.6 7:53 8
113 3744 Abrian Roanhorse SR Holbrook 24:27.8 T7:53 7
114 3885 Logan Hansen SR Mountain Ridge 24:27.9 7:53 7
115 4191 Zane Cluff FR Skyline 24:29.6 7:54 8
116 81 3530 Alex Kruse SO Cienega 24:35.3 7:55 8
117 82 4383 Tyler Puhuyaoma FR Winslow 24:36.2 T7:56 8
118 83 3296 Efrain Carmona JR Arcadia 24:36.4 7:56 7
119 84 3599 Patrick Stratton JR Dobson 24:37.5 7:56 7
120 85 4157 Taylor Hale SO Shiprock 24:43.3 7:58 8
121 3881 Dylan Fussell FR Mountain Ridge 24:44.0 7:58 7
122 4377 Joseph Lee JR Winslow 24:47.6 7:59 8
123 86 3987 Joseph Jalbert SO Paradise Honors 24:49.0 8:00 7
124 3303 Javier Pulido JR _Arcadia 24:50.6 ~8:00 7
125 4119 Mason Huey FR Salpointe 24:51.4 8:01 7
126 3883 Jonathan Gourley SR Mountain Ridge 24:53.9 8:01 7
127 3794 Christopher Guevara SO Millennium 24:55.1 8:02 7
128 3304 Omar Rivas Espinoza SR Arcadia 24:56.0 8:02 7
129 87 3541 Jayson Seals SO Cienega 24:56.4 8:02 8
130 3852 Joaquin Gullat SO Monument Valley 25:00.9 8:04 8
131 3656 Sky Schipper FR Flagstaff 25:07.3 8:06 7
132 88 4153 Ashton Bitsilly SR Shiprock 25:10.0 8:07 8
133 89 4261 Kyane Kaye JR Tuba City 25:16.5 8:09 8
134 90 4155 Jakobe Dooline FR Shiprock 25:17.6 8:09 8
135 3882 Angel Galindo JR Mountain Ridge 25:18.3 8:09 7
136 3954 Ryan George SR Page 25:23.3 8:11 7
137 3425 Axel Rosas JR Carl Hayden 25:27.0 8:12 7
138 4260 Raeshawn Johnson SO Tuba City 25:30.0 8:13 8
139 4133 Grady Urbanski SO Salpointe 25:34.4 8:14 7
140 91 3937 Austin Schmidt FR Odyssey 25:34.7 8:14 8
141 3853 Jai Harvey SO Monument Valley 25:42.1 8:17 8
142 3579 Joshua Nicol SR Coconino 25:44.1 8:17 7
143 3858 Kevin Turner SR Monument Valley 26:04.4 8:24 8
144 3651 Kevin Nishimoto FR Flagstaff 26:06.7 8:25 7
145 3500 Joel Willie FR Chinle 26:12.3 8:27 8
146 92 4161 Arnesto Manygoat SO Shiprock 26:23.0 8:30 8
147 4165 Doyan White SO Shiprock 26:29.6 8:32 8
148 3722 Daniel Perez SO Greenway 26:40.5 8:36 8
149 3351 Scott Whiting JR Blue Ridge 26:49.4 8:39 7
150 3896 Troy Stallman SR Mountain Ridge 27:10.2 8:45 7
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Events 7 and 8 Combined Open Races

Place TmPl Bib Name Year School Finals Pace Race
151 3986 Cristian Irizarry SO Paradise Honors 27:18.0 8:48 7
152 3327 Sam McDowell JR BASIS Flagstaff 27:19.0 8:48 8
153 3320 Ethan Anderson SR BASIS Flagstaff 27:19.8 8:48 8
154 3658 Dorren Thibodeau FR Flagstaff 27:32.2 8:52 7
155 93 3935 Katch McMains SO Odyssey 27:33.6 8:53 8
156 3264 Gabriel Zarate JR Agua Fria Union 27:44.7 8:56 8
157 3899 Dillon Tresler FR Mountain Ridge 27:45.3 8:56 7
158 3687 Andi Lincoln FR Ganado 28:07.8 9:04 7
159 94 3434 Sebastien Rivera SR Cesar Chavez 28:20.0 9:08 7
160 3342 Shane Hooke JR Blue Ridge 28:21.4 9:08 7
16l 95 3933 Gabriel Fournier SR Odyssey 28:25.8 9:10 8
162 96 4101 Norval Tyler-Priniski FR Saguaro 28:33.6 9:12 8
163 3265 Luke Ziegler SO Agua Fria Union 28:41.8 9:15 8
164 97 4093 David Coakley SR Saguaro 28:44.5 09:16 8
165 4259 Wyatt John SO Tuba City 28:50.5 9:17 8
166 3494 Aiden Kinlichee SO Chinle 28:59.5 9:20 8
167 98 3939 Tony Smoots JR Odyssey 29:16.2 9:26 8
168 3719 Michael Ochieng JR Greenway 29:30.4 9:30 8
169 3261 Ivan Nguyen JR Agua Fria Union 29:36.9 9:32 8
170 3343 Ethan Kerr SR Blue Ridge 29:53.7 9:38 7
171 3638 Jayden Cooke JR Flagstaff 30:38.1 9:52 7
172 4051 Anthony Perlas FR Prescott 30:47.2 9:55 8
173 99 4091 Isaac Cannon SO Saguaro 30:50.0 9:56 8
174 3484 Jacob Bedonie SO _Chinle 30:53.7 . 9:57 8
175 100 3432 Abraham Posada Domingue FR Cesar Chavez 31:25.3 10:07 7
176 3979 David Collins FR Paradise Honors 31:50.0 10:15 7
177 3344 Maximus McLennan FR Blue Ridge 32:14.4 10:23 7
178 101 3430 Ismael Luna SR Cesar Chavez 32:23.5 10:26 7
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Events 7 and 8

Combined Open Races Team Scores

1. 56 Chinle ( 20:45.4 1:43:46.7
1 8 3491 Christopher Honyumptewa JR Chinle

2 9 3492 Micah Hunter SO Chinle

3 10 3487 Cedric Claw FR Chinle

4 14 3493 Covington Jones SO Chinle

5 15 3486 Hayden Chee SO Chinle

[ ( 31) 3483 Truman Bahe SO Chinle

7 (72) 3498 Troy Tenorio JR Chinle

2. 95 Flagstaff ( 21:07.1 1:45:35.1
1 6 3634 Zachary Biah SR Flagstaff

2 12 3661 Kalell Tsinnijinnie SO Flagstaff

3 18 3633 Jayden Begay JR Flagstaff

4 22 3645 Connor Jenkins FR Flagstaff

5 37 3650 Alexander Moezzi SR Flagstaff

[ ( 48) 3659 Gabriel Trilling SO Flagstaff

7 ( 54) 3642 Jerrell George SR Flagstaff

3. 97 Boulder Creek ( 21:00.7 1:45:03.5
1 4 3369 Jeffrey Dereese FR Boulder Creek

2 5 3382 Isaac Limbaugh SR Boulder Creek

3 16 3384 Cole Parker SO Boulder Creek

4 33 3379 Matthew Keenan FR Boulder Creek

5 39 3390 Parker White JR Boulder Creek

[ ( 44) 3373 Sam Gallo JR Boulder Creek

7 ( 53) 3383 Christian Morreale FR Boulder Creek

4., 126 Arcadia ( 21:18.4 1:46:31.6
1 3 3294 Chase Braden SO Arcadia

2 7 3293 Jacob Arria JR Arcadia

3 23 3295 Cooper Call JR Arcadia

4 28 3308 Samuel Vickers SR Arcadia

5 65 3306 Isaiah Talamantes JR Arcadia

6 (79) 3301 Gael Hernandez SR Arcadia

7 ( 83) 3296 Efrain Carmona JR Arcadia

5. 165 Mountain Ridge ( 21:42.4 1:48:31.8
1 21 3886 Robert Haynes SO Mountain Ridge

2 29 3874 Sean Barendt SO Mountain Ridge

3 30 3890 Kallen McCracken SR Mountain Ridge

4 35 3889 Travis Lee SO Mountain Ridge

5 50 3898 Deacon Tresler JR Mountain Ridge

6 ( 61) 3893 Walter Rigdon SR Mountain Ridge

7 ( 68) 3873 Nicholas Aranas SO Mountain Ridge
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Events 7 and 8

Combined Open Races Team Scores

6. 171 Salpointe Catholic ( 21:45.7 1:48:48.3
1 17 4121 Brady Kraft JR Salpointe

2 19 4126 Lahire Molina JR Salpointe

3 40 4135 Thomas Walsh SO Salpointe

4 46 4132 Nathaniel Seifert JR Salpointe

5 49 4129 Logan Palmer JR Salpointe

6 ( 74) 4118 Jude Bracamonte SO Salpointe

7 ( 75) 4120 Britten Johnston SR Salpointe

7. 186 Dobson ( 21:29.5 1:47:27.4
1 1 3596 Brandon Bednar SR Dobson

2 2 3600 Ben Wallace SR Dobson

3 47 3597 Cohner Clayton JR Dobson

4 60 3601 Zachary Zima JR Dobson

5 76 3598 Slade Simmons JR Dobson

[ ( 84) 3599 Patrick Stratton JR Dobson

8. 193 Pinnacle ( 21:54.9 1:49:34.2
1 11 4009 Leo Sikonia SO Pinnacle

2 36 4005 Izak Mowery SO Pinnacle

3 41 4010 Aidan Squires SR Pinnacle

4 43 4004 Owen Jones SR Pinnacle

5 62 4002 Michael Bird JR Pinnacle

9. 203 Winslow ( 22:03.1 1:50:15.3
1 13 4378 Angel Machado FR Winslow

2 26 4387 Chandler Williams JR Winslow

3 38 4384 Juelz Solce FR Winslow

4 57 4376 Avery Hartnett SR Winslow

5 69 4373 Landon Chee FR Winslow

[ (70) 4372 Davidson Benton SR Winslow

7 ( 82) 4383 Tyler Puhuyaoma FR Winslow

10. 222 Paradise Honors ( 22:06.2 1:50:31.0
1 32 3983 Paul Hart JR Paradise Honors

2 42 3990 Hayden Martinez FR Paradise Honors

3 45 3984 Elijah Hartsock FR Paradise Honors

4 51 3982 Matthew Good SR Paradise Honors

5 52 3978 Bryant Blakely JR Paradise Honors

[ (67) 3980 Caiden Fair SO Paradise Honors

7 ( 86) 3987 Joseph Jalbert SO Paradise Honors
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nts 7 and 8 Combined Open Races Team Scores

Taylor Arizona
Aiden Maryboy
Keir Tallman
Aaron Foster
Tyler Begay
Tyler Tawahongva
Kyane Kaye

22:23.5 1:51:57.2

FR Tuba City
SO Tuba City
FR Tuba City
FR Tuba City
FR Tuba City
SR Tuba City
JR Tuba City

23:30.8 1:57:33.7

Luke Figueroa
Roman Lujan
Ezekiel Palmer
Alex Kruse
Jayson Seals

Adam Searle

Aden Campos

Norval Tyler-Priniski
David Coakley

Isaac Cannon

Jayden Dooline
Alexander Lee
Aljaden Prettyboy
Taylor Hale
Ashton Bitsilly
Jakobe Dooline
Arnesto Manygoat

SR Cienega
SO Cienega
JR Cienega
SO Cienega
SO Cienega

26:14.7 2:11:13.3

FR Saguaro
FR Saguaro
FR Saguaro
SR Saguaro
SO Saguaro

23:47.8 1:58:58.7

SO Shiprock
SR Shiprock
SO Shiprock
SO Shiprock
SR Shiprock
FR Shiprock
SO Shiprock

27:48.1 2:19:00.5

Brayden Curley
Dylan Tsosie
Sebastien Rivera

SO Cesar Chavez
SO Cesar Chavez
SR Cesar Chavez

Abraham Posada Dominguez FR Cesar Chavez

11. 233 Tuba City
1 20 4249

2 25 4266

3 58 4275

4 64 4256

5 66 4252

6 80) 4276

7 89) 4261
12. 327 Cienega
1 27 3524

2 55 3532

3 77 3536

4 81 3530

5 87 3541
13. 350 Saguaro
1 24 4099

2 34 4090

3 96 4101

4 97 4093

5 99 4091
14. 361 Shiprock
1 56 4156

2 59 4160

3 73 4162

4 85 4157

5 88 4153

6 90) 4155

7 92) 4161
15. 429 Cesar Chavez
1 63 3428

2 71 3435

3 94 3434

4 100 3432

5 101 3430

Ismael Luna

SR Cesar Chavez
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Events 7 and 8 Combined Open Races Team Scores

16. 455 Odyssey Institute ( 27:00.3 2:15:01.2
1 78 3930 Melvin Bran JR Odyssey
2 91 3937 Austin Schmidt FR Odyssey
3 93 3935 Katch McMains SO Odyssey
4 95 3933 Gabriel Fournier SR Odyssey
5 98 3939 Tony Smoots JR Odyssey
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Girls 5K Run Summit

Bib

Event 9
Place TmP1l
1 1
2 2
3 3
4 4
5 5
6
7 6
8
9 7
10 8
11 9
12 10
13 11
14 12
15 13
16 14
17 15
18 16
19 17
20 18
21 19
22 20
23
24 21
25 22
26 23
27 24
28
29 25
30 26
31 27
32 28
33 29
34 30
35 31
36
37
38 32
39
40 33
41 34
42 35
43
44 36
45 37
46
47
48 38
49 39
50 40

4109
3606
3555
4403
3603
3950
4401
3906
3510
4396
4388
3666
4398
3864
3867
3620
3502
4390
3618
3565
3671
3675
3905
3556
3554
3870
4389
3333
3506
3564
3626
3284
3514
4334
4110
3946
4392
3680
3730
3669
4332
3503
3339
3505
3622
4173
3745
3516
3670
3279

Name Year School Finals Pace
Alex Montano SR Salpointe 20:21.5 ©6:34
Taylor Biggambler SO Flagstaff 20:30.9 6:37
Mary McGinlay JR Coconino 21:01.8 6:47
Ella Wadsworth SO Xavier 21:03.7 6:47
Olivia Baker JR Flagstaff 21:04.0 6:47
Jade Reid SR Page 21:22.6 6:53
Julia Russo SR Xavier 21:24.4 6:54
Jaelyn Weiss SO Northland Prep 21:42.4 7:00
Addison Kose SO Cienega 21:49.6 7:02
Kaitlyn Markham JR Xavier 21:58.6 7:05
Lily Beaver SR Xavier 22:04.6 7:07
Damira Allen SO Ganado 22:13.1 7:10
Maggie Mostoller JR Xavier 22:13.5 7:10
Jessica Jacobson JR Mountain Ridge 22:19.8 7:12
Sydney McCracken FR Mountain Ridge 22:29.3 7:15
Audrey Ketter JR Flagstaff 22:30.3 7:15
Rose Barlette SO Cienega 22:43.5 7:19
Bella Gomez SR Xavier 22:43.6 7:19
Haley Johnson JR Flagstaff 22:43.9 7:19
Addison Stenman SR Coconino 22:44.7 7:20
Jasah McIntosh SO Ganado 22:56.1 7:23
Lynn T. Autumn SO Ganado 22:58.1 7:24
Deia Mulligan SR Northland Prep 23:05.0 7:26
Savanna McKerracher FR Coconino 23:08.7 7:27
Sara McCabe SR Coconino 23:12.1 7:29
Delaney Patterson FR Mountain Ridge 23:13.1 7:29
Sophia Corona SR Xavier 23:13.9 7:29
Talitha Applegate JR Blue Ridge 23:15.5 7:30
Cassidy Davidson SR Cienega 23:21.4 7:32
Sayler Smith FR Coconino 23:33.4 7:35
Miley McQuivey JR Flagstaff 23:48.2 7:40
Kate Marinick SR Arcadia 23:55.3 7:42
Makayla Perry SO Cienega 23:55.5 7:43
Treasure Ben SR Window Rock 23:57.9 7:43
Rubi Montano JR Salpointe 23:58.7 7:44
Kristin Harris JR Page 24:02.8 7:45
Jimena Gutierrez SR Xavier 24:05.0 7:46
Aleria Reid FR Ganado 24:10.8 7:47
Hannah Nez FR Holbrook 24:11.0 7:47
Tomeka King SO Ganado 24:14.3 7:49
Laniya Begody FR Window Rock 24:16.8 7:49
Issa Borrego FR Cienega 24:20.0 7:50
Lacey Tenejieth SO Blue Ridge 24:38.4 7:56
Grace Conrad FR Cienega 24:49.5 8:00
Sage Ketter SR Flagstaff 24:50.0 8:00
Laney Adams FR Show Low 24:56.5 8:02
Raelle Yazzie SR Holbrook 25:12.4 8:07
Tayla Smith SR Cienega 25:14.5 8:08
Tedra Leonard JR Ganado 25:21.0 8:10
Isabella Catton SO Arcadia 25:25.4 8:11
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Event 9 Girls 5K Run Summit

Place TmPl Bib Name Year School Finals Pace
51 41 3543 Shaylynn Billy JR Coconino 25:29.0 8:13
52 42 3673 Sheena Smith SR Ganado 25:32.9 8:14
53 4071 Reagan Jaramillo SO Round Valley 25:35.5 8:15
54 43 3862 Regina Flores SO Mountain Ridge 25:42.2 8:17
55 44 4105 Cristina Conlon JR Salpointe 25:43.9 8:17
56 45 4107 Mariana Guerrero SO Salpointe 25:49.5 8:19
57 46 3566 Iris Taliman JR Coconino 25:55.8 8:21
58 47 4102 Sophie Al Nassif FR Salpointe 26:00.3 8:23
59 3676 Lyndsay Thomas SR Ganado 26:05.1 8:24
60 48 3872 Molly Rigdon JR Mountain Ridge 26:08.4 8:25
61 3414 Celeste Ramirez SR Carl Hayden 26:09.7 8:26
62 49 4342 Tamesha Nez SO Window Rock 26:11.0 8:26
63 50 4103 Maya Balina SO Salpointe 26:18.3 8:28
64 4070 Lana Hooper SO Round Valley 26:22.8 8:30
65 3410 Jazmin Gonzalez JR Carl Hayden 26:32.7 8:33
66 51 4345 Jasmine Tree SR Window Rock 26:55.0 8:40
67 4176 Katee Hall SO Show Low 27:13.8 8:46
68 52 3285 Charlotte Hopper JR Arcadia 27:38.5 8:54
69 53 4333 Snowie Ben FR Window Rock 27:44.7 8:56
70 54 3281 Rachel Daniggelis JR Arcadia 27:48.3 8:57
71 55 4343 Lanie Roanhorse JR Window Rock 27:52.1 8:59
72 4174 Danika Bishop JR Show Low 28:02.1 9:02
73 3413 Nalleli Preza Martinez JR Carl Hayden 28:15.0 9:06
74 56 3868 Abagail Meury SR Mountain Ridge 28:22.7 ~9:09
75 57 4337 Jade Haven JR Window Rock 28:27.5 9:10
76 58 4112 Andie Tkalcevic FR Salpointe 28:40.9 9:14
77 3545 Jessica Brockman SR Coconino 28:48.0 9:17
78 3412 Diana Paniagua SR Carl Hayden 29:03.3 9:22
79 59 3287 Kelly Mitchell SO Arcadia 29:24.2 9:28
80 4336 Treneque Hardy-Begaye JR Window Rock 29:28.8 9:30
81 4175 Madison Dazen SR Show Low 32:02.6 10:19
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Girls 5K Run Summit Team Scores

Event 9
1. 38 Xavier
1 4 4403 Ella Wadsworth
2 6 4401 Julia Russo
3 8 4396 Kaitlyn Markham
4 9 4388 Lily Beaver
5 11 4398 Maggie Mostoller
6 ( 16) 4390 Bella Gomez
7 ( 24) 4389 Sophia Corona
2. 65 Flagstaff
1 2 3606 Taylor Biggambler
2 5 3603 Olivia Baker
3 14 3620 Audrey Ketter
4 17 3618 Haley Johnson
5 27 3626 Miley McQuivey
[ ( 37) 3622 Sage Ketter
3. 90 Coconino
1 3 3555 Mary McGinlay
2 18 3565 Addison Stenman
3 21 3556 Savanna McKerracher
4 22 3554 Sara McCabe
5 26 3564 Sayler Smith
6 ( 41) 3543 Shaylynn Billy
7 ( 46) 3566 Iris Taliman
4. 111 Cienega
1 7 3510 Addison Kose
2 15 3502 Rose Barlette
3 25 3506 Cassidy Davidson
4 29 3514 Makayla Perry
5 35 3503 Issa Borrego
6 ( 36) 3505 Grace Conrad
7 ( 38) 3516 Tayla Smith
5. 114 Ganado
1 10 3666 Damira Allen
2 19 3671 Jasah McIntosh
3 20 3675 Lynn T. Autumn
4 32 3680 Aleria Reid
5 33 3669 Tomeka King
[ ( 39) 3670 Tedra Leonard
7 ( 42) 3673 Sheena Smith

21:45.0
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25:

03.
24.
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04.
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:43.
13.
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04.
30.
:43.
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01.
44 .
08.
12.
:33.
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55.

49.
43.
21.
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14.
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56.
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10.
14.
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32.
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:48:44.8

:50:37.3

:53:40.7

:56:10.0

:56:32.4

1:09.8)

3:17.3)

2:31.6)

2:30.4)

2:01.2)
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Girls 5K Run Summit Team Scores

Event 9
6. 139 Mountain Ridge
1 12 3864 Jessica Jacobson
2 13 3867 Sydney McCracken
3 23 3870 Delaney Patterson
4 43 3862 Regina Flores
5 48 3872 Molly Rigdon
6 ( 56) 3868 Abagail Meury
7. 168 Salpointe Catholic
1 1 4109 Alex Montano
2 31 4110 Rubi Montano
3 44 4105 Cristina Conlon
4 45 4107 Mariana Guerrero
5 47 4102 Sophie Al Nassif
6 ( 50) 4103 Maya Balina
7 ( 58) 4112 Andie Tkalcevic
8. 217 Window Rock
1 30 4334 Treasure Ben
2 34 4332 Laniya Begody
3 49 4342 Tamesha Nez
4 51 4345 Jasmine Tree
5 53 4333 Snowie Ben
6 ( 55) 4343 Lanie Roanhorse
7 ( 57) 4337 Jade Haven
9. 233 Arcadia
1 28 3284 Kate Marinick
2 40 3279 Isabella Catton
3 52 3285 Charlotte Hopper
4 54 3281 Rachel Daniggelis
5 59 3287 Kelly Mitchell

23:58.6
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Incomplete Teams:

Page
3950 Jade Reid SR, 3946 Kristin Harris JR

Northland Prep
3906 Jaelyn Weiss SO, 3905 Deia Mulligan SR

Blue Ridge
3333 Talitha Applegate JR, 3339 Lacey Tenejieth SO

Holbrook
3730 Hannah Nez FR, 3745 Raelle Yazzie SR

Show Low
4173 Laney Adams FR, 4176 Katee Hall SO, 4174 Danika Bishop JR, 4175 Madison
Dazen SR

Round Valley
4071 Reagan Jaramillo SO, 4070 Lana Hooper SO

Carl Hayden
3414 Celeste Ramirez SR, 3410 Jazmin Gonzalez JR, 3413 Nalleli Preza Martinez
JR, 3412 Diana Paniagua SR
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Boys 5K Run Summit

Place TmP1l

Bib
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12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49

3959
3917
3689
3635
3660
3583
3310
3739
4114
3818
4350
3811
3648
3581
3962
3894
4026
3909
3880
3738
4122
3802
3749
3877
3960
3309
4079
3679
3910
3915
3888
3878
3742
3657
4123
3816
4020
3571
3897
3684
3314
3911
3748
3961
3313
3646
4137
3683
4074
3912

Symond Martin

Yohanes Van Meerten

Jayden Smith
Alex Bland
Cole Troxler
Nicholas Wolfe
Max Bruns

Tan Masayesva
Aric Accetta
Armando Vega
Bearren Kee
Alex Saldamando
Jacob Medina
Clayton Rhoton
Maximus Reid

Adrian Rodriguez

Antwan Clement
Jack Flugstad
Collin Foley
Reidhead Kelton
Nathan Lehrling
Quarton MclLeese
Leyton Tom
Alex Crotty
Nyall Prather
John Bruns
Preston Myers
McKennon Begay
Delani Hanson
Aaron Nicol
Luke Innarelli
Owen Dockter
Kenneth Nez
Elijah Talkalai
Joseph Magirl
Benjamin Udall
Trent Begay
Laine Davis
Cooper Torrez
Levi Kee

Noah Wesson
Emilio Haubert
Trevor Taylor
Elijah Reed
Derick Ruiz
Cedric Johnson
Aidan Whetton
Avery Jones
Gabriel James
David Hayes

Year School Finals Pace
SO Page 16:35.3 5:21
FR Northland Prep 16:40.3 5:22
SR Ganado 16:55.0 5:27
SO Flagstaff 17:15.3 5:34
JR Flagstaff 17:18.1 5:35
SR Coconino 17:33.0 5:39
JR Arete Prep 17:58.7 5:48
SO Holbrook 18:00.5 5:48
JR Salpointe 18:01.6 5:49
SO Millennium 18:04.4 5:50
SO Window Rock 18:05.1 5:50
SR Millennium 18:10.4 5:51
FR Flagstaff 18:11.5 5:52
JR Coconino 18:14.8 5:53
SO Page 18:17.8 5:54
SR Mountain Ridge 18:19.4 5:54
FR Pinon 18:20.7 5:55
SR Northland Prep 18:24.2 5:56
SO Mountain Ridge 18:25.7 5:56
SO Holbrook 18:25.9 5:56
JR Salpointe 18:27.7 5:57
SR Millennium 18:30.2 5:58
JR Holbrook 18:31.5 5:58
SO Mountain Ridge 18:32.3 . 5:58
FR Page 18:36.4 6:00
FR Arete Prep 18:43.6 6:02
JR Round Valley 18:44.0 6:02
SO Ganado 18:50.1 6:04
JR Northland Prep 18:55.8 6:06
JR Northland Prep 18:57.0 6:06
JR Mountain Ridge 18:59.9 6:07
JR Mountain Ridge 19:00.4 6:08
SR Holbrook 19:04.4 6:09
SO Flagstaff 19:05.9 6:09
JR Salpointe 19:08.2 6:10
SR Millennium 19:08.2 6:10
JR Pinon 19:10.6 6:11
JR Coconino 19:12.2 6:11
FR Mountain Ridge 19:12.5 6:11
FR Ganado 19:19.8 6:14
SR Arete Prep 19:24.2 6:15
SO Northland Prep 19:28.0 ©6:16
SR Holbrook 19:31.6 6:18
SR Page 19:32.3 6:18
SR Arete Prep 19:36.1 6:19
SO Flagstaff 19:42.6 6:21
SR Salpointe 19:44.4 ©6:22
JR Ganado 19:46.8 6:22
JR Round Valley 19:52.0 6:24
JR Northland Prep 19:56.8 6:26
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Boys 5K Run Summit

Place TmP1l

Bib

51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100

50
51

52
53
54

55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62

63
64

65
66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74
75

76

77

78
79

3900
3569
4352
3685
4022
3913
3916
3636
4023
3312
4115
4131
4077
3743
3967
3907
3736
3643
3639
3418
3892
3810
3812
3424
3795
3887
3791
3732
3346
3421
3345
3735
3644
3792
4134
4136
3690
3884
3349
3420
4080
3575
4024
4127
4347
3958
4021
4346
4076
3578

Name Year School Finals Pace
Zander Wood JR Mountain Ridge 19:56.9 6:26
Kevin Ciechoski JR Coconino 19:59.6 6:27
Wakiya Puente SR Window Rock 19:59.7 ©6:27
Ryan Kee SR Ganado 20:00.8 6:27
Milton Chee SR Pinon 20:05.9 6:29
Harrison Kessenich JR Northland Prep 20:06.5 6:29
Miles Underwood JR Northland Prep 20:06.6 6:29
Miles Borling SO Flagstaff 20:11.1 6:30
Lukus James SO Pinon 20:12.7 6:31
Jason Rozas SR Arete Prep 20:13.3 6:31
Brady Bernard FR Salpointe 20:14.4 6:31
Kejanu Samson FR Salpointe 20:16.3 6:32
Jonathon Madrid JR Round Valley 20:17.3 6:32
William Nez SO Holbrook 20:17.4 6:32
Bryce Williams SR Page 20:19.8 6:33
Grant Berger SR Northland Prep 20:22.1 6:34
Travis Bia SO Holbrook 20:29.2 6:36
Kaelum Goldtooth SR Flagstaff 20:30.6 6:37
Donny Dent JR Flagstaff 20:32.2 6:37
Emanuel Alonso SR Carl Hayden 20:34.3 6:38
Jake Olson FR Mountain Ridge 20:39.0 6:39
Ruben Saavedra SR Millennium 20:39.2 6:39
Carson Seeker SR Millennium 20:39.2 6:39
Emmanuel Rojas SO Carl Hayden 20:40.4 6:40
Bennett Haskovec SR Millennium 20:41.1 6:40
Jackson Howe SR Mountain Ridge 20:42.2 6:40
Matthew Burton SR Millennium 20:42.8 6:40
Tristen Attakai SR Holbrook 20:46.4 6:42
Joseph Oldham SR Blue Ridge 20:47.8 6:42
Mario Macias JR Carl Hayden 20:48.9 6:42
Dylan Nez JR Blue Ridge 20:49.1 6:43
Rylan Bia SO Holbrook 20:51.4 6:43
Jack Grahmann SR Flagstaff 20:53.3 6:44
Nicklas Daniels SR Millennium 20:55.1 6:44
Joseph Wagovich SO Salpointe 20:58.4 6:46
Logan Wertz SR Salpointe 21:11.0 6:50
Landon Todecheenie JR Ganado 21:15.7 6:51
Ishaan Handa SR Mountain Ridge 21:17.1 6:52
Damian Tessay JR Blue Ridge 21:18.9 6:52
Alberto Gonzalez JR Carl Hayden 21:22.3 6:53
Landen Slade SR Round Valley 21:23.9 6:54
Jermaine Jensen SR Coconino 21:38.0 6:58
Marcus Klah JR Pinon 21:44.3 7:00
Timothy Multhup SO Salpointe 21:58.0 7:05
Landyn Davis SO Window Rock 21:58.1 7:05
Ty Lefthand SR Page 22:03.2 7:06
Ivan Chee SR Pinon 22:05.2 7:07
Russell Begay JR Window Rock 22:05.6  7:07
Connor Lackey JR Round Valley 22:11.0 7:09
Henry Namingha SR Coconino 22:12.0 7:09
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Peaks Invitational
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Buffalo Park, Flagstaff, AZ - 09/02/2023
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Event 10 Boys 5K Run Summit

Place TmPl Bib Name Year School Finals Pace
101 4128 Mathias Ojeda JR Salpointe 22:13.9 7:10
102 80 3570 Daron Coochyamptewa SO Coconino 22:19.8 7:12
103 3580 Crew Reber FR Coconino 22:33.9 7:16
104 81 3688 Alfravero Reid-Ortiz FR Ganado 22:50.1 7:21
105 3573 Dakota Hunter SR Coconino 23:22.5 7:32
106 3584 Ivan Zaldivar Esteva SR Coconino 23:26.1 7:33
107 82 4073 Tristen Fox JR Round Valley 23:42.7 7:38
108 83 3350 Luke Whiting FR Blue Ridge 23:43.0 7:39
109 84 4078 Porter Myers FR Round Valley 23:47.0 7:40
110 85 3347 Porter Rau SR Blue Ridge 23:56.5 7:43
111 86 4183 Jeremiah Wahl JR Show Low 24:03.2 7:45
112 87 3348 0Ollie Rustin FR Blue Ridge 24:03.3 7:45
113 88 4178 Namito Akimoto JR Show Low 24:26.7 T7:53
114 89 3341 Hunter Halama SO Blue Ridge 24:32.1 7:54
115 90 4181 Gage Neff SR Show Low 26:14.1 8:27
116 91 4179 Hadlee Dazen SO Show Low 26:56.6 8:41
117 92 4182 Noah Sparks FR Show Low 31:56.5 10:17
118 93 4180 Dustin Good FR Show Low 33:02.4 10:39



Peaks Invitational

Hosted by Flagstaff High School
Buffalo Park, Flagstaff, AZ - 09/02/2023

Wingfoot Finish * www.wingfootfinish.com

Event 10 Boys 5K Run Summit Team Scores

1. 99 Flagstaff ( 18:18.
1 4 3635 Alex Bland SO 17:
2 5 3660 Cole Troxler JR 17:
3 12 3648 Jacob Medina FR 18:
4 33 3657 Elijah Talkalai SO 19:
5 45 3646 Cedric Johnson S0 19:
[ ( 55) 3636 Miles Borling SO 20:
7 ( 64) 3643 Kaelum Goldtooth SR 20:
2. 117 Mountain Ridge ( 18:309.
1 15 3894 Adrian Rodriguez SR 18:
2 18 3880 Collin Foley S0 18:
3 23 3877 Alex Crotty SO 18:
4 30 3888 Luke Innarelli JR 18:
5 31 3878 Owen Dockter JR 19:
[ ( 38) 3897 Cooper Torrez FR 19:
7 ( 50) 3900 Zander Wood JR 19:
3. 117 Northland Prep ( 18:209.
1 2 3917 Yohanes Van Meerten FR 16:
2 17 3909 Jack Flugstad SR 18:
3 28 3910 Delani Hanson JR 18:
4 29 3915 Aaron Nicol JR 18
5 41 3911 Emilio Haubert S0 19:
[ (49) 3912 David Hayes JR 19:
7 ( 54) 3913 Harrison Kessenich JR 20:
4., 123 Holbrook ( 18:42.
1 8 3739 Ian Masayesva SO 18:
2 19 3738 Reidhead Kelton S0 18:
3 22 3749 Leyton Tom JR 18:
4 32 3742 Kenneth Nez SR 19:
5 42 3748 Trevor Taylor SR 19:
6 ( 61) 3743 William Nez SO 20:
7 ( 63) 3736 Travis Bia SO 20:
5. 142 Millennium ( 18:54.
1 10 3818 Armando Vega SO 18:
2 11 3811 Alex Saldamando SR 18:
3 21 3802 Quarton McLeese SR 18:
4 35 3816 Benjamin Udall SR 19:
5 65 3810 Ruben Saavedra SR 20:
6 ( 606) 3812 Carson Seeker SR 20:
7 (67) 3795 Bennett Haskovec SR 20:

7
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:31:33.4

:33:17.7
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:33:33.9
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0:41.0)

2:47.7)

1:31.1)

2:34.8)
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Boys 5K Run Summit Team Scores

Event 10
6. 144 Page
1 1 3959 Symond Martin
2 14 3962 Maximus Reid
3 24 3960 Nyall Prather
4 43 3961 Elijah Reed
5 62 3967 Bryce Williams
6 ( 76) 3958 Ty Lefthand
7. 167 Salpointe Catholic
1 9 4114 Aric Accetta
2 20 4122 Nathan Lehrling
3 34 4123 Joseph Magirl
4 46 4137 Aidan Whetton
5 58 4115 Brady Bernard
6 ( 59) 4131 Kejanu Samson
7 (70) 4134 Joseph Wagovich
8. 168 Ganado
1 3 3689 Jayden Smith
2 27 3679 McKennon Begay
3 39 3684 Levi Kee
4 47 3683 Avery Jones
5 52 3685 Ryan Kee
6 (71) 3690 Landon Todecheenie
7 ( 81) 3688 Alfravero Reid-Ortiz
9. 173 Arete Prep
1 7 3310 Max Bruns
2 25 3309 John Bruns
3 40 3314 Noah Wesson
4 44 3313 Derick Ruiz
5 57 3312 Jason Rozas
10. 181 Coconino
1 6 3583 Nicholas Wolfe
2 13 3581 Clayton Rhoton
3 37 3571 Laine Davis
4 51 3569 Kevin Ciechoski
5 74 3575 Jermaine Jensen
[ (79) 3578 Henry Namingha
7 ( 80) 3570 Daron Coochyamptewa

18:40.4
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:35:36.3
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:35:55.9

:36:37.6

3:44.5)
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2:14.6)

4:05.0)
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Event 10 Boys 5K Run Summit Team Scores

11. 236 Pinon

1 16 4026 Antwan Clement
2 36 4020 Trent Begay

3 53 4022 Milton Chee

4 56 4023 Lukus James

5 75 4024 Marcus Klah

6 ( 77) 4021 Ivan Chee
12. 285 Round Valley

1 26 4079 Preston Myers
2 48 4074 Gabriel James
3 60 4077 Jonathon Madrid
4 73 4080 Landen Slade

5 78 4076 Connor Lackey
6 ( 82) 4073 Tristen Fox

7 ( 84) 4078 Porter Myers
13. 377 Blue Ridge

1 68 3346 Joseph Oldham
2 69 3345 Dylan Nez

3 72 3349 Damian Tessay
4 83 3350 Luke Whiting

5 85 3347 Porter Rau

6 ( 87) 3348 Ollie Rustin

7 ( 89) 3341 Hunter Halama
14. 447 Show Low

1 86 4183 Jeremiah Wahl
2 88 4178 Namito Akimoto
3 90 4181 Gage Neff

4 91 4179 Hadlee Dazen

5 92 4182 Noah Sparks

[ ( 93) 4180 Dustin Good

Incomplete Teams:

Window Rock
4350 Bearren Kee SO,

Russell Begay JR

Carl Hayden

3418 Emanuel Alonso SR,
Alberto Gonzalez JR

19:54.9
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:39:34.2 3:23.6)

:42:28.2 3:27.0)

:50:35.3 3:08.7)

:13:37.1 7:53.3)

4352 Wakiya Puente SR, 4347 Landyn Davis SO, 4346

3424 Emmanuel Rojas SO, 3421 Mario Macias JR, 3420



